
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Marcell McArthur 380 38 M 1/12 30-39 0:45:23.3 0:45:24.7 0:00:01.3 6:05/M

2 Drew VanPoten 5974 17 M 1/1 13-19 0:46:28.1 0:46:29.9 0:00:01.8 6:14/M

3 Marlene Farrell 350 37 F 1/21 30-39 0:47:34.6 0:47:36.7 0:00:02.1 6:23/M

4 Andy Johnson 371 26 M 1/4 20-29 0:48:48.5 0:48:50.9 0:00:02.4 6:32/M

5 Taija Corso 342 36 M 2/12 30-39 0:49:19.8 0:49:22.7 0:00:02.9 6:37/M

6 Ryan Peterson 5984 46 M 1/8 40-49 0:51:06.7 0:51:10.1 0:00:03.3 6:51/M

7 Selina Danko 5960 43 F 1/7 40-49 0:51:29.4 0:51:30.2 0:00:00.8 6:54/M

8 Luke Astell 335 46 M 2/8 40-49 0:52:48.1 0:52:54.2 0:00:06.1 7:05/M

9 Jessica Riden 5999 30 F 2/21 30-39 0:54:31.7 0:55:52.9 0:01:21.1 7:18/M

10 Daniel Kavey 5986 54 M 1/12 50-59 0:54:41.6 0:54:46.4 0:00:04.8 7:20/M

11 Eddie Edwards 348 50 M 2/12 50-59 0:55:23.3 0:55:24.9 0:00:01.5 7:25/M

12 Ian Morgan 385 33 M 3/12 30-39 0:55:24.6 0:55:37.4 0:00:12.8 7:26/M

13 Alice Loebsack 379 30 F 3/21 30-39 0:56:06.2 0:56:09.1 0:00:02.9 7:31/M

14 Colleen Miller 383 34 F 4/21 30-39 0:56:34.5 0:56:42.4 0:00:07.9 7:35/M

15 Cory Feil 352 31 M 4/12 30-39 0:56:37.3 0:56:49.9 0:00:12.6 7:35/M

16 Tom Feil 351 59 M 3/12 50-59 0:56:41.4 0:56:53.2 0:00:11.8 7:36/M

17 Lori Dunley 347 50 F 1/4 50-59 0:57:36.6 0:57:44.3 0:00:07.7 7:43/M

18 Butch Lane 5979 51 M 4/12 50-59 0:57:37.2 0:58:21.3 0:00:44.1 7:43/M

19 Karen Pleas 388 38 F 5/21 30-39 0:58:21.8 0:59:21.7 0:00:59.9 7:49/M

20 Casey Hall 360 34 M 5/12 30-39 0:58:26.4 1:00:00.4 0:01:33.9 7:50/M

21 Andrew Sheets 391 50 M 5/12 50-59 0:58:29.6 0:59:24.3 0:00:54.6 7:50/M

22 Brandon Hoglund 364 35 M 6/12 30-39 0:58:59.0 0:59:10.2 0:00:11.1 7:54/M

23 Hillary Conner 5975 31 F 6/21 30-39 0:59:05.6 0:59:08.2 0:00:02.6 7:55/M

24 Rhonda Jaraczeski 368 37 F 7/21 30-39 0:59:48.4 0:59:56.3 0:00:07.9 8:01/M

25 Steve Schwind 5392 55 M 6/12 50-59 0:59:49.0 1:00:49.7 0:01:00.6 8:01/M

26 Karina Jeronimo 369 30 F 8/21 30-39 1:00:37.1 1:02:33.4 0:01:56.3 8:08/M

27 Mark Broberg 5317 58 M 7/12 50-59 1:00:43.4 1:01:29.1 0:00:45.6 8:08/M

28 David Hauge 362 30 M 7/12 30-39 1:00:49.8 1:01:09.7 0:00:19.8 8:09/M

29 Megan Miller 5993 28 F 1/13 20-29 1:00:50.0 1:00:59.4 0:00:09.4 8:09/M

30 Jason Bean 337 40 M 3/8 40-49 1:01:06.2 1:03:12.9 0:02:06.7 8:11/M

31 Barb Kelly Ringel 373 49 F 2/7 40-49 1:01:13.7 1:01:22.6 0:00:08.8 8:12/M

32 Troy Lindsey 5914 39 M 8/12 30-39 1:01:20.3 1:01:49.6 0:00:29.3 8:13/M

33 Paul Westra 5966 54 M 8/12 50-59 1:02:02.5 1:02:20.4 0:00:17.9 8:19/M

34 Molly Gwinn 5990 16 F 1/3 13-19 1:02:15.0 1:02:33.2 0:00:18.2 8:21/M

35 John Colvard 340 51 M 9/12 50-59 1:02:26.3 1:02:30.9 0:00:04.6 8:22/M

36 Loren Foss 355 26 M 2/4 20-29 1:02:34.8 1:02:50.7 0:00:15.9 8:23/M

37 Stephanie Astell 336 49 F 3/7 40-49 1:02:42.3 1:03:35.4 0:00:53.1 8:24/M

38 Justin Fogg 354 34 M 9/12 30-39 1:02:51.9 1:03:05.7 0:00:13.8 8:25/M

39 Angela Goroski 359 30 F 9/21 30-39 1:03:01.5 1:03:17.1 0:00:15.5 8:27/M

40 John VanderSchalie 5964 67 M 1/4 60-69 1:03:07.8 1:04:34.2 0:01:26.4 8:28/M

41 Aaron Kelly 372 44 M 4/8 40-49 1:03:58.8 1:04:13.9 0:00:15.1 8:34/M

42 Emily Stewart 5439 24 F 2/13 20-29 1:04:55.8 1:05:10.7 0:00:14.9 8:42/M

43 John Rampatu 5970 39 M 10/12 30-39 1:05:14.3 1:07:04.2 0:01:49.8 8:45/M

44 Kristen Heneghen 363 26 F 3/13 20-29 1:06:49.9 1:07:42.4 0:00:52.5 8:57/M

45 Amy Verellen 398 32 F 10/21 30-39 1:07:09.8 1:07:24.8 0:00:14.9 9:00/M

46 Katie Bumps 339 33 F 11/21 30-39 1:07:11.1 1:07:24.7 0:00:13.6 9:00/M

47 Louise Simons 392 48 F 4/7 40-49 1:07:12.3 1:07:30.5 0:00:18.1 9:00/M

48 Jodi Gage 357 27 F 4/13 20-29 1:07:30.5 1:07:46.5 0:00:15.9 9:03/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

49 David Herring 5965 53 M 10/12 50-59 1:07:30.6 1:08:18.4 0:00:47.7 9:03/M

50 Jerry Kyle 377 60 M 2/4 60-69 1:09:03.0 1:13:26.2 0:04:23.1 9:15/M

51 David Whiting 41 50 M 11/12 50-59 1:09:31.9 1:11:27.8 0:01:55.9 9:19/M

52 Amanda Such 396 35 F 12/21 30-39 1:09:32.6 1:11:36.8 0:02:04.1 9:19/M

53 Monica Kriegel 375 36 F 13/21 30-39 1:10:43.7 1:10:59.9 0:00:16.1 9:29/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Molly Gwinn 5990 16 13 1:02:15.0 1:02:33.2 0:00:18.2 8:21/M

2 Hannah Wehrer 400 16 31 1:14:58.6 1:15:19.7 0:00:21.1 10:03/M

3 Keisha Engley 349 18 35 1:16:58.5 1:18:03.7 0:01:05.1 10:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Megan Miller 5993 28 11 1:00:50.0 1:00:59.4 0:00:09.4 8:09/M

2 Emily Stewart 5439 24 16 1:04:55.8 1:05:10.7 0:00:14.9 8:42/M

3 Kristen Heneghen 363 26 17 1:06:49.9 1:07:42.4 0:00:52.5 8:57/M

4 Jodi Gage 357 27 21 1:07:30.5 1:07:46.5 0:00:15.9 9:03/M

5 Mary Coiller 5449 28 27 1:11:56.4 1:13:02.8 0:01:06.4 9:39/M

6 Cristina Gonzalez 5450 29 29 1:12:19.8 1:13:25.6 0:01:05.7 9:42/M

7 Alexandrea Alexus 334 27 37 1:17:02.8 1:17:12.2 0:00:09.3 10:20/M

8 Linsey Wymer 43 27 38 1:17:46.2 1:18:34.8 0:00:48.6 10:25/M

9 Terri Miller 382 27 39 1:18:38.6 1:20:29.5 0:01:50.9 10:32/M

10 Hailey George 358 20 40 1:19:47.9 1:22:16.1 0:02:28.2 10:42/M

11 Chelsea Olsen 386 28 41 1:19:49.2 1:22:14.9 0:02:25.6 10:42/M

12 Chelsey Craven 343 29 42 1:22:38.3 1:23:33.5 0:00:55.2 11:05/M

13 Rachel Findlay 353 29 46 1:29:30.3 1:31:01.5 0:01:31.1 12:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Marlene Farrell 350 37 1 0:47:34.6 0:47:36.7 0:00:02.1 6:23/M

2 Jessica Riden 5999 30 3 0:54:31.7 0:55:52.9 0:01:21.1 7:18/M

3 Alice Loebsack 379 30 4 0:56:06.2 0:56:09.1 0:00:02.9 7:31/M

4 Colleen Miller 383 34 5 0:56:34.5 0:56:42.4 0:00:07.9 7:35/M

5 Karen Pleas 388 38 7 0:58:21.8 0:59:21.7 0:00:59.9 7:49/M

6 Hillary Conner 5975 31 8 0:59:05.6 0:59:08.2 0:00:02.6 7:55/M

7 Rhonda Jaraczeski 368 37 9 0:59:48.4 0:59:56.3 0:00:07.9 8:01/M

8 Karina Jeronimo 369 30 10 1:00:37.1 1:02:33.4 0:01:56.3 8:08/M

9 Angela Goroski 359 30 15 1:03:01.5 1:03:17.1 0:00:15.5 8:27/M

10 Amy Verellen 398 32 18 1:07:09.8 1:07:24.8 0:00:14.9 9:00/M

11 Katie Bumps 339 33 19 1:07:11.1 1:07:24.7 0:00:13.6 9:00/M

12 Amanda Such 396 35 22 1:09:32.6 1:11:36.8 0:02:04.1 9:19/M

13 Monica Kriegel 375 36 23 1:10:43.7 1:10:59.9 0:00:16.1 9:29/M

14 Kari Hall 361 33 24 1:11:06.9 1:13:16.7 0:02:09.7 9:32/M

15 Jennifer Cook 341 37 26 1:11:27.9 1:11:47.2 0:00:19.3 9:35/M

16 Maria Holman 5535 37 28 1:12:05.7 1:14:10.4 0:02:04.6 9:40/M

17 Carla Straub 5395 35 30 1:13:39.5 1:14:18.2 0:00:38.6 9:52/M

18 Erin Davidson 344 37 33 1:15:46.2 1:17:43.7 0:01:57.5 10:09/M

19 Shery Crater 5437 37 36 1:16:58.6 1:18:21.4 0:01:22.7 10:19/M

20 Jessica Lewis 378 31 45 1:25:14.3 1:25:24.7 0:00:10.4 11:26/M

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

12K Age Group Finish List
Thursday, November 22, 2012

*Overall place within gender.

Run Wenatchee-Turkey on the Run

Female 13 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

21 Dede Brown 338 38 47 1:33:14.3 1:35:22.8 0:02:08.4 12:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Selina Danko 5960 43 2 0:51:29.4 0:51:30.2 0:00:00.8 6:54/M

2 Barb Kelly Ringel 373 49 12 1:01:13.7 1:01:22.6 0:00:08.8 8:12/M

3 Stephanie Astell 336 49 14 1:02:42.3 1:03:35.4 0:00:53.1 8:24/M

4 Louise Simons 392 48 20 1:07:12.3 1:07:30.5 0:00:18.1 9:00/M

5 Lisa Petersen 387 48 25 1:11:09.5 1:11:40.2 0:00:30.6 9:32/M

6 Lennette Schmidt 390 44 32 1:15:44.0 1:16:04.8 0:00:20.7 10:09/M

7 Lori McLaughlin 5529 43 44 1:24:51.8 1:25:35.5 0:00:43.6 11:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lori Dunley 347 50 6 0:57:36.6 0:57:44.3 0:00:07.7 7:43/M

2 Juli Jacobs 366 53 34 1:16:46.9 1:17:08.4 0:00:21.4 10:17/M

3 Melinda Moorre 384 59 43 1:24:04.3 1:26:41.4 0:02:37.1 11:16/M

4 Patti Kyle 376 59 48 1:43:54.7 1:44:32.6 0:00:37.9 13:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Drew VanPoten 5974 17 2 0:46:28.1 0:46:29.9 0:00:01.8 6:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Andy Johnson 371 26 3 0:48:48.5 0:48:50.9 0:00:02.4 6:32/M

2 Loren Foss 355 26 23 1:02:34.8 1:02:50.7 0:00:15.9 8:23/M

3 Alex Jacobs-Nicholls 367 29 39 1:18:09.0 1:18:30.3 0:00:21.3 10:29/M

4 Casey Klein 374 23 40 1:18:53.5 1:20:44.4 0:01:50.9 10:34/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Marcell McArthur 380 38 1 0:45:23.3 0:45:24.7 0:00:01.3 6:05/M

2 Taija Corso 342 36 4 0:49:19.8 0:49:22.7 0:00:02.9 6:37/M

3 Ian Morgan 385 33 9 0:55:24.6 0:55:37.4 0:00:12.8 7:26/M

4 Cory Feil 352 31 10 0:56:37.3 0:56:49.9 0:00:12.6 7:35/M

5 Casey Hall 360 34 13 0:58:26.4 1:00:00.4 0:01:33.9 7:50/M

6 Brandon Hoglund 364 35 15 0:58:59.0 0:59:10.2 0:00:11.1 7:54/M

7 David Hauge 362 30 18 1:00:49.8 1:01:09.7 0:00:19.8 8:09/M

8 Troy Lindsey 5914 39 20 1:01:20.3 1:01:49.6 0:00:29.3 8:13/M

9 Justin Fogg 354 34 24 1:02:51.9 1:03:05.7 0:00:13.8 8:25/M

10 John Rampatu 5970 39 27 1:05:14.3 1:07:04.2 0:01:49.8 8:45/M

11 Joe Price 389 36 33 1:14:11.8 1:16:49.2 0:02:37.3 9:57/M

12 Vivek Rajan 5928 37 41 1:29:10.9 1:29:14.7 0:00:03.8 11:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ryan Peterson 5984 46 5 0:51:06.7 0:51:10.1 0:00:03.3 6:51/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Male 13 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

2 Luke Astell 335 46 6 0:52:48.1 0:52:54.2 0:00:06.1 7:05/M

3 Jason Bean 337 40 19 1:01:06.2 1:03:12.9 0:02:06.7 8:11/M

4 Aaron Kelly 372 44 26 1:03:58.8 1:04:13.9 0:00:15.1 8:34/M

5 Chad Fuller 356 40 34 1:15:02.6 1:15:56.1 0:00:53.5 10:03/M

6 Bobby Spencer 393 42 35 1:15:40.9 1:16:49.7 0:01:08.8 10:09/M

7 Fred Martinez 5534 48 36 1:15:52.4 1:16:49.8 0:00:57.4 10:10/M

8 Jim Wehrer 399 49 37 1:16:34.3 1:16:57.7 0:00:23.3 10:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Daniel Kavey 5986 54 7 0:54:41.6 0:54:46.4 0:00:04.8 7:20/M

2 Eddie Edwards 348 50 8 0:55:23.3 0:55:24.9 0:00:01.5 7:25/M

3 Tom Feil 351 59 11 0:56:41.4 0:56:53.2 0:00:11.8 7:36/M

4 Butch Lane 5979 51 12 0:57:37.2 0:58:21.3 0:00:44.1 7:43/M

5 Andrew Sheets 391 50 14 0:58:29.6 0:59:24.3 0:00:54.6 7:50/M

6 Steve Schwind 5392 55 16 0:59:49.0 1:00:49.7 0:01:00.6 8:01/M

7 Mark Broberg 5317 58 17 1:00:43.4 1:01:29.1 0:00:45.6 8:08/M

8 Paul Westra 5966 54 21 1:02:02.5 1:02:20.4 0:00:17.9 8:19/M

9 John Colvard 340 51 22 1:02:26.3 1:02:30.9 0:00:04.6 8:22/M

10 David Herring 5965 53 28 1:07:30.6 1:08:18.4 0:00:47.7 9:03/M

11 David Whiting 41 50 30 1:09:31.9 1:11:27.8 0:01:55.9 9:19/M

12 Bruce Herring 5967 58 32 1:12:55.7 1:13:44.5 0:00:48.7 9:46/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John VanderSchalie 5964 67 25 1:03:07.8 1:04:34.2 0:01:26.4 8:28/M

2 Jerry Kyle 377 60 29 1:09:03.0 1:13:26.2 0:04:23.1 9:15/M

3 Randy Knox 5971 69 31 1:11:12.6 1:12:17.5 0:01:04.9 9:33/M

4 Steven Jacobs 365 60 38 1:18:08.4 1:18:30.3 0:00:21.9 10:28/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

12K Age Group Page 5 of 27



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John Dunley 80 18 M 1/22 13-19 0:19:33.7 0:19:38.4 0:00:04.6 6:18/M

2 Cole Christman 5053 16 M 2/22 13-19 0:19:34.7 0:19:38.6 0:00:03.8 6:19/M

3 Austen Lane 5982 15 M 3/22 13-19 0:19:35.5 0:19:38.4 0:00:02.8 6:19/M

4 Michael Marshino 5938 34 M 1/37 30-39 0:19:58.7 0:20:00.3 0:00:01.6 6:26/M

5 Derek Klinge 169 36 M 2/37 30-39 0:20:23.4 0:20:27.5 0:00:04.1 6:35/M

6 Ben Jensen 141 18 M 4/22 13-19 0:20:34.1 0:20:45.6 0:00:11.4 6:38/M

7 Emily Nordt 235 18 F 1/39 13-19 0:20:55.9 0:21:00.6 0:00:04.6 6:45/M

8 Dan Roddy 5537 58 M 1/21 50-59 0:20:57.6 0:25:23.7 0:04:26.1 6:45/M

9 Gregg Harnish 112 52 M 2/21 50-59 0:20:58.5 0:21:04.4 0:00:05.8 6:46/M

10 Steve Lutz 203 56 M 3/21 50-59 0:21:05.7 0:21:09.3 0:00:03.6 6:48/M

11 Eric Jensen Jensen 140 52 M 4/21 50-59 0:21:25.4 0:21:35.6 0:00:10.1 6:55/M

12 Alex Cosina 5533 33 M 3/37 30-39 0:21:42.7 0:21:48.1 0:00:05.4 7:00/M

13 Justin Valdez 313 20 M 1/22 20-29 0:21:55.8 0:22:01.2 0:00:05.4 7:04/M

14 Teddy Thorson 304 18 M 5/22 13-19 0:21:56.4 0:22:01.1 0:00:04.6 7:05/M

15 Rocky Crocker 5539 49 M 1/40 40-49 0:21:58.5 0:22:04.5 0:00:05.9 7:05/M

16 Matthew Murphy 233 30 M 4/37 30-39 0:22:06.3 0:22:10.9 0:00:04.5 7:08/M

17 Mark Zimmerman 331 22 M 2/22 20-29 0:22:26.2 0:22:37.8 0:00:11.6 7:14/M

18 Brian Lammert 186 17 M 6/22 13-19 0:22:29.3 0:22:54.5 0:00:25.2 7:15/M

19 Coby Lammert 187 21 M 3/22 20-29 0:22:30.4 0:22:53.8 0:00:23.4 7:15/M

20 Steven Sabedra 264 23 M 4/22 20-29 0:22:30.4 0:22:36.6 0:00:06.1 7:15/M

21 Kevin Lammert 185 24 M 5/22 20-29 0:22:40.2 0:23:06.6 0:00:26.4 7:19/M

22 Cole Loomis 201 14 M 7/22 13-19 0:22:50.8 0:23:11.7 0:00:20.9 7:22/M

23 Connor Hasse 115 13 M 8/22 13-19 0:22:56.0 0:23:25.1 0:00:29.1 7:24/M

24 Dylan Ryan 263 14 M 9/22 13-19 0:23:05.6 0:23:11.3 0:00:05.6 7:27/M

25 Joe Morrison 5961 46 M 2/40 40-49 0:23:18.0 0:24:18.9 0:01:00.8 7:31/M

26 Clint Janson 135 47 M 3/40 40-49 0:23:23.6 0:23:53.3 0:00:29.6 7:33/M

27 Jay Zimmerman 330 24 M 6/22 20-29 0:23:30.7 0:23:41.9 0:00:11.2 7:35/M

28 Ken Paulus 246 52 M 5/21 50-59 0:23:42.2 0:23:50.6 0:00:08.4 7:39/M

29 Robey Jorgensen 158 13 M 10/22 13-19 0:23:43.7 0:24:52.8 0:01:09.1 7:39/M

30 Dusty Downs 77 22 M 7/22 20-29 0:24:03.6 0:24:27.8 0:00:24.2 7:45/M

31 Brendan Morrison 5962 17 M 11/22 13-19 0:24:04.1 0:24:09.4 0:00:05.2 7:46/M

32 Peyton Lane 5980 17 M 12/22 13-19 0:24:05.5 0:24:09.4 0:00:03.8 7:46/M

33 Meghan Johnson 5546 16 F 2/39 13-19 0:24:06.3 0:24:13.5 0:00:07.1 7:46/M

34 Skylar Dietrich - Dye 70 14 M 13/22 13-19 0:24:17.4 0:25:42.8 0:01:25.3 7:50/M

35 Chad Clements 45 42 M 4/40 40-49 0:24:23.7 0:25:23.5 0:00:59.8 7:52/M

36 Adam Lavano 5321 30 M 5/37 30-39 0:24:30.9 0:24:56.9 0:00:25.9 7:54/M

37 Corey Stephens 394 43 M 5/40 40-49 0:24:35.7 0:24:41.9 0:00:06.1 7:56/M

38 Parker Kiesz 5145 11 M 1/31 1-12 0:24:43.3 0:25:04.3 0:00:20.9 7:58/M

39 Mitchell Clements 47 18 F 3/39 13-19 0:24:44.5 0:25:03.2 0:00:18.6 7:59/M

40 Sean Sapler 5436 42 M 6/40 40-49 0:24:44.8 0:25:09.5 0:00:24.6 7:59/M

41 Renee Wilkens 322 40 F 1/55 40-49 0:24:45.1 0:25:09.9 0:00:24.8 7:59/M

42 Sean Seaford 273 42 M 7/40 40-49 0:24:48.7 0:26:07.4 0:01:18.6 8:00/M

43 Vince Nethery 5992 57 M 6/21 50-59 0:24:59.9 0:25:03.1 0:00:03.2 8:04/M

44 Eamon Haugan 5994 11 M 2/31 1-12 0:25:00.0 0:25:02.8 0:00:02.8 8:04/M

45 Mandy Stirling 395 31 F 1/78 30-39 0:25:07.2 0:25:37.1 0:00:29.9 8:06/M

46 Desiree Jones 155 31 F 2/78 30-39 0:25:13.3 0:25:35.7 0:00:22.3 8:08/M

47 Unknown Partic. 5950 5950 M 1/6 0- 0 0:25:27.7 0:26:43.9 0:01:16.1 8:13/M

48 Chuck Zimmerman 332 55 F 1/23 50-59 0:25:38.9 0:27:04.9 0:01:25.9 8:16/M

49 Kristin Janson 134 41 F 2/55 40-49 0:25:48.8 0:26:18.1 0:00:29.3 8:19/M

50 Spencer Dye 83 13 M 14/22 13-19 0:25:51.5 0:27:29.6 0:01:38.1 8:20/M

51 Carl Halarty 5995 47 M 8/40 40-49 0:25:57.6 0:26:04.3 0:00:06.6 8:22/M

52 Mark Royer 5983 29 M 8/22 20-29 0:26:03.4 0:26:12.6 0:00:09.2 8:24/M

53 Grace Peven 249 19 F 4/39 13-19 0:26:17.4 0:28:38.1 0:02:20.7 8:29/M

54 Anne Rinehart 259 28 F 1/60 20-29 0:26:17.6 0:27:00.3 0:00:42.6 8:29/M

55 David Heinitz 5945 22 M 9/22 20-29 0:26:19.4 0:26:48.1 0:00:28.7 8:29/M

56 Jon Brown 5323 40 M 9/40 40-49 0:26:20.5 0:26:51.7 0:00:31.1 8:30/M

57 Kirsten Nygard 5549 16 F 5/39 13-19 0:26:21.4 0:27:06.3 0:00:44.8 8:30/M

58 Dave Miller 222 35 M 6/37 30-39 0:26:24.3 0:26:53.6 0:00:29.3 8:31/M

Run Wenatchee-Turkey on the Run

5K Overall Finish List
Thursday, November 22, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

5K Overall Page 6 of 27



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

59 Andrew Brunner 29 45 M 10/40 40-49 0:26:25.6 0:28:43.5 0:02:17.9 8:31/M

60 Irene Godfrey 109 55 F 2/23 50-59 0:26:28.2 0:27:48.9 0:01:20.6 8:32/M

61 Cynthia McGhothern 5959 55 F 3/23 50-59 0:26:34.3 0:27:03.8 0:00:29.5 8:34/M

62 Chad Paine 5954 46 M 11/40 40-49 0:26:39.5 0:27:20.3 0:00:40.8 8:36/M

63 Laura Lewis 194 33 F 3/78 30-39 0:26:44.7 0:27:16.6 0:00:31.9 8:37/M

64 Kayla Gelb 102 19 F 6/39 13-19 0:26:44.9 0:27:02.8 0:00:17.9 8:37/M

65 Evie Hyde 5527 14 F 7/39 13-19 0:26:46.0 0:26:52.6 0:00:06.6 8:38/M

66 Carse Paine 5956 10 M 3/31 1-12 0:26:49.4 0:27:30.2 0:00:40.8 8:39/M

67 Martha Mar 5320 32 F 4/78 30-39 0:26:51.9 0:27:17.8 0:00:25.9 8:40/M

68 April Winn 326 29 F 2/60 20-29 0:26:56.6 0:27:28.2 0:00:31.5 8:41/M

69 Suzanne Kelly 163 43 F 3/55 40-49 0:26:59.4 0:27:14.8 0:00:15.3 8:42/M

70 Brian Daines 55 23 M 10/22 20-29 0:27:17.7 0:29:41.4 0:02:23.6 8:48/M

71 James Caddey 34 27 M 11/22 20-29 0:27:19.2 0:28:05.5 0:00:46.3 8:49/M

72 Susan Valdez 311 47 F 4/55 40-49 0:27:19.5 0:27:26.6 0:00:07.1 8:49/M

73 Alaeah Valdez 312 17 F 8/39 13-19 0:27:20.3 0:27:26.6 0:00:06.2 8:49/M

74 Daniel Jaspers 137 52 M 7/21 50-59 0:27:24.6 0:28:14.3 0:00:49.6 8:50/M

75 Jeff Godfrey 5976 39 M 7/37 30-39 0:27:28.7 0:27:42.4 0:00:13.6 8:52/M

76 Mandy Cotmeyer 5427 31 F 5/78 30-39 0:27:42.9 0:30:15.7 0:02:32.8 8:56/M

77 Alvaro Rodriguez 260 37 M 8/37 30-39 0:27:47.9 0:27:55.4 0:00:07.5 8:58/M

78 Taylor Lutz 5541 23 M 12/22 20-29 0:28:00.8 0:28:32.9 0:00:32.1 9:02/M

79 Amber Lindsey 5548 25 F 3/60 20-29 0:28:03.0 0:30:24.4 0:02:21.4 9:03/M

80 Jessica Lindsey 5547 21 F 4/60 20-29 0:28:03.5 0:30:24.9 0:02:21.4 9:03/M

81 Jodi Leamon 190 22 F 5/60 20-29 0:28:07.8 0:29:26.1 0:01:18.3 9:04/M

82 Jason Nolan 5322 33 M 9/37 30-39 0:28:08.4 0:31:07.6 0:02:59.1 9:05/M

83 Elliot Kooy 5319 62 M 1/10 60-69 0:28:08.8 0:31:07.4 0:02:58.6 9:05/M

84 Dawn Klinge 170 36 M 10/37 30-39 0:28:13.0 0:28:34.6 0:00:21.5 9:06/M

85 Linda Miller 224 61 F 1/13 60-69 0:28:13.2 0:28:21.2 0:00:07.9 9:06/M

86 Charlie Jorgensen 5066 8 M 4/31 1-12 0:28:14.1 0:29:27.4 0:01:13.2 9:06/M

87 Rob Jorgensen 156 47 M 12/40 40-49 0:28:14.2 0:29:27.6 0:01:13.4 9:06/M

88 Anne Jarmin 5446 38 F 6/78 30-39 0:28:14.5 0:29:03.6 0:00:49.1 9:06/M

89 Shea Frantz 99 13 M 15/22 13-19 0:28:21.8 0:29:59.7 0:01:37.8 9:09/M

90 Seneca McMahon 5953 23 F 6/60 20-29 0:28:24.2 0:30:42.1 0:02:17.9 9:10/M

91 Shannon Caires 5981 36 F 7/78 30-39 0:28:25.2 0:28:36.8 0:00:11.6 9:10/M

92 Lindsay Kane 161 32 F 8/78 30-39 0:28:32.4 0:29:07.1 0:00:34.6 9:12/M

93 McCaleb Eifert 5918 15 M 16/22 13-19 0:28:33.2 0:30:13.5 0:01:40.3 9:13/M

94 Ben Hudson 5988 46 M 13/40 40-49 0:28:33.2 0:30:32.9 0:01:59.6 9:13/M

95 Corey Kane 162 32 M 11/37 30-39 0:28:33.4 0:29:08.7 0:00:35.3 9:13/M

96 Bettye Eifert 5917 17 F 9/39 13-19 0:28:35.5 0:30:13.7 0:01:38.1 9:13/M

97 Trent Tompkins 307 15 M 17/22 13-19 0:28:37.7 0:30:26.6 0:01:48.9 9:14/M

98 Zachary Johnson 154 20 M 13/22 20-29 0:28:40.0 0:29:40.9 0:01:00.9 9:15/M

99 Sam Dilly 74 43 M 14/40 40-49 0:28:40.6 0:30:17.8 0:01:37.1 9:15/M

100 Laura DeCamp 64 24 F 7/60 20-29 0:28:44.7 0:30:23.4 0:01:38.6 9:16/M

101 Olivia Nygreen 239 13 F 10/39 13-19 0:28:48.6 0:29:02.2 0:00:13.5 9:17/M

102 Jared Neuenschwander 5118 12 M 5/31 1-12 0:28:50.6 0:29:26.7 0:00:36.1 9:18/M

103 Leanne Thorson 305 20 F 8/60 20-29 0:28:51.2 0:29:26.1 0:00:34.9 9:18/M

104 Erinn Kuest 182 20 F 9/60 20-29 0:28:51.7 0:29:26.3 0:00:34.6 9:18/M

105 Isabel Hyde 5528 11 F 1/26 1-12 0:28:52.5 0:30:35.9 0:01:43.4 9:19/M

106 Dave Hyde 5531 51 M 8/21 50-59 0:28:53.0 0:30:36.4 0:01:43.3 9:19/M

107 Jeffery Eifert 5389 25 M 14/22 20-29 0:28:53.3 0:30:34.6 0:01:41.3 9:19/M

108 Caroline Smith 276 34 F 9/78 30-39 0:28:58.8 0:29:41.6 0:00:42.8 9:21/M

109 Dave Hasse 113 49 M 15/40 40-49 0:29:07.9 0:30:30.8 0:01:22.9 9:24/M

110 Nathan Bay 5968 10 M 6/31 1-12 0:29:11.9 0:30:01.7 0:00:49.8 9:25/M

111 Hannah Loftus 198 16 F 11/39 13-19 0:29:16.7 0:29:53.4 0:00:36.6 9:26/M

112 Brandon Williams 324 23 M 15/22 20-29 0:29:19.9 0:31:54.9 0:02:34.9 9:27/M

113 Addie Astell 5055 12 F 2/26 1-12 0:29:20.4 0:30:37.3 0:01:16.9 9:28/M

114 Heidi Johnson 147 32 F 10/78 30-39 0:29:20.6 0:29:39.8 0:00:19.1 9:28/M

115 Deborah Briggs 24 48 F 5/55 40-49 0:29:20.6 0:29:57.1 0:00:36.5 9:28/M

116 Megan Williams 323 22 F 10/60 20-29 0:29:21.2 0:31:55.4 0:02:34.1 9:28/M

117 Hank Mounter 5948 57 M 9/21 50-59 0:29:25.4 0:30:40.8 0:01:15.4 9:29/M

118 Kaidyn Johnson 148 10 F 3/26 1-12 0:29:25.7 0:29:44.9 0:00:19.1 9:29/M

119 Anna Wellman 318 24 F 11/60 20-29 0:29:25.9 0:30:24.4 0:00:58.4 9:29/M

120 Kylie Scherbarth 5443 11 F 4/26 1-12 0:29:31.0 0:29:55.6 0:00:24.5 9:31/M

121 Angela Moyles 232 35 F 11/78 30-39 0:29:34.2 0:30:02.9 0:00:28.6 9:32/M

122 Michael Moyles 231 40 M 16/40 40-49 0:29:34.4 0:30:03.1 0:00:28.7 9:32/M

123 Charly Scherbarth 5444 9 F 5/26 1-12 0:29:38.9 0:30:04.4 0:00:25.4 9:34/M

124 Caelen Nassey 5447 12 F 6/26 1-12 0:29:45.4 0:31:28.5 0:01:43.1 9:36/M
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125 Kodi Jaspers 138 25 F 12/60 20-29 0:29:48.4 0:30:35.3 0:00:46.9 9:37/M

126 Jack Jorgensen 5065 10 M 7/31 1-12 0:29:53.1 0:31:11.3 0:01:18.1 9:38/M

127 Jennifer Jorgensen 157 42 F 6/55 40-49 0:29:53.6 0:31:11.4 0:01:17.7 9:38/M

128 Aria Tornabene 308 14 F 12/39 13-19 0:29:55.4 0:30:55.8 0:01:00.4 9:39/M

129 Mary Kulas 183 48 F 7/55 40-49 0:29:55.6 0:31:01.5 0:01:05.9 9:39/M

130 Claire Nordt 236 14 F 13/39 13-19 0:29:55.9 0:30:56.9 0:01:00.9 9:39/M

131 Isaiah VanWeerdhiuzen 5969 17 M 18/22 13-19 0:29:59.1 0:30:23.7 0:00:24.5 9:40/M

132 Kate Loebsack 5973 27 F 13/60 20-29 0:30:01.0 0:31:26.1 0:01:25.1 9:41/M

133 Kathryn Stevens 282 32 F 12/78 30-39 0:30:02.7 0:31:58.6 0:01:55.9 9:41/M

134 William McClelland 5149 9 M 8/31 1-12 0:30:06.2 0:30:13.3 0:00:07.1 9:43/M

135 Brittney Sullivan 5435 28 F 14/60 20-29 0:30:24.9 0:31:33.6 0:01:08.6 9:48/M

136 Brock Hurt 133 42 M 17/40 40-49 0:30:28.8 0:31:06.4 0:00:37.5 9:50/M

137 Kristin Neuenschwander 234 37 F 13/78 30-39 0:30:30.4 0:31:05.8 0:00:35.4 9:50/M

138 Walt Horan 126 44 M 18/40 40-49 0:30:34.9 0:32:51.6 0:02:16.7 9:52/M

139 Sharmen Dye 82 36 F 14/78 30-39 0:30:36.4 0:32:14.5 0:01:38.1 9:52/M

140 Unknown Partic. 5526 5526 M 2/6 0- 0 0:30:41.4 0:30:50.6 0:00:09.1 9:54/M

141 Emily Bautista-Herdt 10 38 F 15/78 30-39 0:30:43.7 0:33:08.4 0:02:24.6 9:55/M

142 Kristofer Larsen 5394 35 M 12/37 30-39 0:30:56.9 0:31:39.1 0:00:42.1 9:59/M

143 Trish Heinold 5543 34 F 16/78 30-39 0:31:07.6 0:33:18.8 0:02:11.2 10:02/M

144 Jennifer Korfiatis 5538 39 F 17/78 30-39 0:31:07.7 0:33:19.1 0:02:11.4 10:02/M

145 Heather Tarr 295 37 F 18/78 30-39 0:31:08.0 0:31:31.1 0:00:23.1 10:03/M

146 Oriana Cosina 5532 20 F 15/60 20-29 0:31:10.9 0:33:00.6 0:01:49.7 10:03/M

147 Kelly Wendt 319 27 F 16/60 20-29 0:31:13.7 0:33:30.4 0:02:16.7 10:04/M

148 Ian Eifert 5927 8 M 9/31 1-12 0:31:14.3 0:32:54.9 0:01:40.6 10:05/M

149 Heidi Toigo 306 51 F 4/23 50-59 0:31:17.9 0:31:40.9 0:00:22.9 10:05/M

150 Luke Hansen 5432 38 M 13/37 30-39 0:31:18.2 0:33:25.1 0:02:06.8 10:06/M

151 Casi Tarr 296 41 F 8/55 40-49 0:31:19.8 0:31:44.4 0:00:24.6 10:06/M

152 Kat Hansen 5428 39 F 19/78 30-39 0:31:20.3 0:33:25.5 0:02:05.1 10:06/M

153 Jessica Nygreen 237 36 F 20/78 30-39 0:31:25.1 0:31:38.9 0:00:13.7 10:08/M

154 Mike Frantz 97 42 M 19/40 40-49 0:31:25.7 0:33:20.4 0:01:54.6 10:08/M

155 Rodney Thomas 300 24 M 16/22 20-29 0:31:26.3 0:32:50.5 0:01:24.1 10:08/M

156 Christina Detering 68 26 F 17/60 20-29 0:31:28.4 0:32:12.1 0:00:43.6 10:09/M

157 Tim Detering 69 53 M 10/21 50-59 0:31:28.4 0:32:12.1 0:00:43.6 10:09/M

158 Steve Godfrey 108 54 M 11/21 50-59 0:31:30.2 0:32:53.9 0:01:23.6 10:10/M

159 Allison Hurt 132 33 F 21/78 30-39 0:31:36.0 0:32:12.9 0:00:36.9 10:12/M

160 Carrah Goble 107 21 F 18/60 20-29 0:31:37.1 0:33:01.9 0:01:24.7 10:12/M

161 Hannah Jensen 142 17 F 14/39 13-19 0:31:46.1 0:32:07.5 0:00:21.4 10:15/M

162 Karen Edwards 85 55 F 5/23 50-59 0:31:54.0 0:32:20.8 0:00:26.8 10:17/M

163 Julie Zimmerman 333 54 F 6/23 50-59 0:31:58.0 0:32:10.1 0:00:12.1 10:19/M

164 Hanna Clements 48 16 F 15/39 13-19 0:31:58.8 0:33:05.4 0:01:06.6 10:19/M

165 Diana Davila 59 17 F 16/39 13-19 0:31:58.9 0:33:05.4 0:01:06.4 10:19/M

166 West Mathison 215 36 M 14/37 30-39 0:31:59.2 0:32:47.8 0:00:48.6 10:19/M

167 Courtney Mathison 214 36 F 22/78 30-39 0:31:59.9 0:32:46.6 0:00:46.7 10:19/M

168 Angela Ervin 86 39 F 23/78 30-39 0:32:02.0 0:34:19.6 0:02:17.6 10:20/M

169 Dan Rothrock 5932 66 M 2/10 60-69 0:32:04.0 0:34:02.6 0:01:58.5 10:21/M

170 Jonathan Briggs 23 52 M 12/21 50-59 0:32:10.1 0:34:15.5 0:02:05.4 10:23/M

171 Todd Stratim 5941 42 M 20/40 40-49 0:32:13.0 0:33:29.1 0:01:16.1 10:24/M

172 Jake Stratim 5942 12 M 10/31 1-12 0:32:13.1 0:33:28.6 0:01:15.5 10:24/M

173 Jacque Clements 46 43 F 9/55 40-49 0:32:15.2 0:33:24.1 0:01:08.9 10:24/M

174 Samantha Valdez 310 26 F 19/60 20-29 0:32:16.3 0:32:25.9 0:00:09.5 10:25/M

175 Amy Wright 327 37 F 24/78 30-39 0:32:18.2 0:32:28.6 0:00:10.4 10:25/M

176 Steve Nygreen 238 43 M 21/40 40-49 0:32:22.8 0:32:48.4 0:00:25.6 10:26/M

177 Benjamin Nygreen 240 11 M 11/31 1-12 0:32:22.8 0:32:48.6 0:00:25.8 10:26/M

178 Sara Deason 63 30 F 25/78 30-39 0:32:22.9 0:33:07.8 0:00:44.9 10:26/M

179 Nolan Such 5137 10 M 12/31 1-12 0:32:23.1 0:34:24.9 0:02:01.7 10:27/M

180 Carla Carani 35 24 F 20/60 20-29 0:32:23.5 0:33:08.4 0:00:44.9 10:27/M

181 Brook Jaspers 139 24 F 21/60 20-29 0:32:31.5 0:33:21.8 0:00:50.2 10:29/M

182 Brooke McAllister 216 44 F 10/55 40-49 0:32:33.2 0:33:06.4 0:00:33.1 10:30/M

183 Justin Fevold 90 35 M 15/37 30-39 0:32:38.0 0:34:55.9 0:02:17.9 10:32/M

184 Janelle Schmutzler 270 34 F 26/78 30-39 0:32:41.6 0:33:05.5 0:00:23.9 10:33/M

185 Heidi Gale 100 38 F 27/78 30-39 0:32:41.7 0:33:05.9 0:00:24.1 10:33/M

186 Katie Perason 5434 28 F 22/60 20-29 0:32:42.9 0:33:51.9 0:01:08.9 10:33/M

187 Ginny Heintiz 5946 52 F 7/23 50-59 0:32:46.0 0:33:18.6 0:00:32.6 10:34/M

188 Refugio Martinez 208 49 M 22/40 40-49 0:33:18.7 0:33:32.6 0:00:13.9 10:45/M

189 Theresa Gooch 5540 46 F 11/55 40-49 0:33:20.5 0:34:36.4 0:01:15.9 10:45/M

190 Daniel Loftus 199 13 M 19/22 13-19 0:33:22.5 0:34:11.1 0:00:48.6 10:46/M
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191 Tina Wagner 317 36 F 28/78 30-39 0:33:23.4 0:35:12.1 0:01:48.7 10:46/M

192 Amber Loidhamer 5921 39 F 29/78 30-39 0:33:25.4 0:35:24.8 0:01:59.4 10:47/M

193 Gary Lammert 184 55 M 13/21 50-59 0:33:26.9 0:33:54.8 0:00:27.8 10:47/M

194 Melissa Brown 26 37 F 30/78 30-39 0:33:29.3 0:34:03.2 0:00:33.8 10:48/M

195 Neve Mitrakul 5117 7 F 7/26 1-12 0:33:39.9 0:35:12.6 0:01:32.7 10:51/M

196 Karen deGuzman 65 43 F 12/55 40-49 0:33:40.1 0:35:12.6 0:01:32.5 10:52/M

197 Susanne Cushman 52 34 F 31/78 30-39 0:33:41.6 0:36:32.8 0:02:51.2 10:52/M

198 Alice Eifert 5922 11 F 8/26 1-12 0:33:45.0 0:35:28.9 0:01:43.9 10:53/M

199 Gretha Eifert 5923 20 F 23/60 20-29 0:33:45.8 0:35:29.1 0:01:43.2 10:53/M

200 Thomas Dietrich 5314 46 M 23/40 40-49 0:33:49.5 0:34:54.9 0:01:05.3 10:55/M

201 Christa Dietrich 5315 15 F 17/39 13-19 0:33:50.5 0:34:54.9 0:01:04.3 10:55/M

202 Julie Bleichner 16 24 F 24/60 20-29 0:33:53.5 0:35:32.9 0:01:39.4 10:56/M

203 Crystal Sandberg 267 31 F 32/78 30-39 0:33:53.5 0:35:39.8 0:01:46.3 10:56/M

204 Jenny Fasching 87 38 M 16/37 30-39 0:33:53.9 0:36:55.5 0:03:01.6 10:56/M

205 Hannah Moore 230 11 F 9/26 1-12 0:33:59.0 0:35:22.4 0:01:23.3 10:58/M

206 Kathleen Colvard 50 53 F 8/23 50-59 0:34:03.6 0:36:54.9 0:02:51.3 10:59/M

207 Chad Dahmen 53 42 M 24/40 40-49 0:34:04.5 0:34:13.9 0:00:09.3 10:59/M

208 Greg Klingel 171 36 F 33/78 30-39 0:34:04.7 0:38:00.4 0:03:55.6 10:59/M

209 Danielle Miller 221 38 F 34/78 30-39 0:34:07.9 0:34:18.9 0:00:10.9 11:00/M

210 Scott Kabrich 159 58 M 14/21 50-59 0:34:13.0 0:35:05.7 0:00:52.6 11:02/M

211 Elliot Kiesz 5144 10 M 13/31 1-12 0:34:21.2 0:34:42.1 0:00:20.9 11:05/M

212 Todd Kiesz 165 42 M 25/40 40-49 0:34:24.2 0:34:45.6 0:00:21.3 11:06/M

213 Unknown Partic. 5138 5138 M 3/6 0- 0 0:34:24.7 0:34:40.1 0:00:15.4 11:06/M

214 Rob Stirling 284 32 M 17/37 30-39 0:34:25.5 0:35:33.3 0:01:07.8 11:06/M

215 Paige Bromiley 25 22 F 25/60 20-29 0:34:27.8 0:37:02.9 0:02:35.1 11:07/M

216 Siobahn Moore 229 47 F 13/55 40-49 0:34:28.4 0:35:51.8 0:01:23.4 11:07/M

217 Emma Dahmen 5146 11 F 10/26 1-12 0:34:31.7 0:34:41.1 0:00:09.3 11:08/M

218 Kerri Gates 5951 35 F 35/78 30-39 0:34:32.3 0:36:40.5 0:02:08.2 11:08/M

219 Fona Sugg-Mathena 289 41 F 14/55 40-49 0:34:34.4 0:37:18.1 0:02:43.7 11:09/M

220 Josh Mathena 212 37 M 18/37 30-39 0:34:35.3 0:37:19.1 0:02:43.8 11:09/M

221 Crystal Bragg 18 62 F 2/13 60-69 0:34:37.3 0:35:35.6 0:00:58.2 11:10/M

222 Jake St Johh 5433 35 M 19/37 30-39 0:34:46.0 0:36:08.9 0:01:22.9 11:13/M

223 Kathleen Molitor 227 36 F 36/78 30-39 0:34:46.7 0:36:09.1 0:01:22.4 11:13/M

224 Kendall Sandhop 5135 11 F 11/26 1-12 0:34:53.9 0:35:52.4 0:00:58.5 11:15/M

225 Dawn Sandhop 268 40 F 15/55 40-49 0:34:57.3 0:35:56.1 0:00:58.8 11:16/M

226 Rod Miller 225 65 M 3/10 60-69 0:35:06.0 0:35:14.4 0:00:08.3 11:19/M

227 Anna Koenig 178 27 F 26/60 20-29 0:35:15.6 0:37:45.4 0:02:29.8 11:22/M

228 Jesse Howard 129 37 M 20/37 30-39 0:35:22.0 0:37:50.2 0:02:28.2 11:25/M

229 Unknown Partic. 5955 5955 M 4/6 0- 0 0:35:23.2 0:36:16.2 0:00:52.9 11:25/M

230 Kate Koenig 179 29 F 27/60 20-29 0:35:26.5 0:37:55.3 0:02:28.7 11:26/M

231 Teresa Summers 290 47 F 16/55 40-49 0:35:31.1 0:38:33.6 0:03:02.5 11:27/M

232 Gabriel Mitrakul 5116 10 M 14/31 1-12 0:35:40.7 0:37:14.5 0:01:33.7 11:30/M

233 Craig Mitrakul 226 40 M 26/40 40-49 0:35:43.1 0:37:16.3 0:01:33.1 11:31/M

234 Rebecca Carter 38 27 F 28/60 20-29 0:35:46.5 0:37:35.3 0:01:48.7 11:32/M

235 Maggie Daines 56 20 F 29/60 20-29 0:35:53.4 0:38:17.1 0:02:23.6 11:35/M

236 Janice Daines 57 47 F 17/55 40-49 0:35:53.9 0:38:17.1 0:02:23.1 11:35/M

237 Amanda Stewart 283 18 F 18/39 13-19 0:35:54.6 0:38:01.4 0:02:06.8 11:35/M

238 Tyler Barnes 9 18 M 20/22 13-19 0:35:56.8 0:38:01.6 0:02:04.8 11:35/M

239 Margaret Eifert 5929 7 F 12/26 1-12 0:36:08.2 0:37:51.8 0:01:43.6 11:39/M

240 Cora Gifert 5325 23 F 30/60 20-29 0:36:08.5 0:37:52.4 0:01:43.9 11:39/M

241 Anna Eifert 5919 19 F 19/39 13-19 0:36:09.6 0:37:52.4 0:01:42.8 11:40/M

242 Heidi Zanol 329 45 F 18/55 40-49 0:36:19.6 0:37:26.8 0:01:07.1 11:43/M

243 Lisa Lee 191 52 F 9/23 50-59 0:36:30.7 0:38:11.9 0:01:41.1 11:46/M

244 Tammy Keogh 164 40 F 19/55 40-49 0:36:30.9 0:38:11.9 0:01:40.9 11:46/M

245 Reagan Masuda 5114 6 M 15/31 1-12 0:36:39.0 0:38:54.9 0:02:15.9 11:49/M

246 Jean Horan 125 41 F 20/55 40-49 0:36:41.4 0:38:58.3 0:02:16.9 11:50/M

247 Lynn Sadler 265 57 F 10/23 50-59 0:36:54.9 0:39:43.5 0:02:48.6 11:54/M

248 Jennifer Christensen 40 40 F 21/55 40-49 0:37:00.6 0:39:51.4 0:02:50.8 11:56/M

249 Eric Christensen 5525 46 M 27/40 40-49 0:37:02.6 0:39:52.3 0:02:49.7 11:57/M

250 Kim Newwel 5400 46 F 22/55 40-49 0:37:07.9 0:37:41.5 0:00:33.6 11:58/M

251 Jack Betzing 5140 10 M 16/31 1-12 0:37:15.4 0:37:43.9 0:00:28.4 12:01/M

252 Ryan McClelland 5148 11 M 17/31 1-12 0:37:22.2 0:37:31.4 0:00:09.1 12:03/M

253 Barbara Flick 92 63 F 3/13 60-69 0:37:24.2 0:38:10.4 0:00:46.1 12:04/M

254 Gary Kobold 173 58 M 15/21 50-59 0:37:26.6 0:38:37.2 0:01:10.5 12:05/M

255 Karen Kobold 172 58 F 11/23 50-59 0:37:27.0 0:38:37.2 0:01:10.1 12:05/M

256 Rebeca Urias 5997 20 F 31/60 20-29 0:37:35.7 0:39:25.1 0:01:49.3 12:07/M
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257 Mackenzie Mahon 5054 18 F 20/39 13-19 0:37:37.4 0:38:48.1 0:01:10.7 12:08/M

258 Megan Barnes 7 19 F 21/39 13-19 0:37:37.8 0:39:43.6 0:02:05.8 12:08/M

259 Jennifer Johnson 151 19 F 22/39 13-19 0:37:38.3 0:40:05.9 0:02:27.5 12:08/M

260 Carole Johnson 150 53 F 12/23 50-59 0:37:38.8 0:40:06.4 0:02:27.5 12:08/M

261 Julia Anderson 5989 66 F 4/13 60-69 0:37:40.0 0:38:51.8 0:01:11.7 12:09/M

262 Karsten Garcia 6000 24 M 17/22 20-29 0:37:42.7 0:40:48.8 0:03:06.1 12:10/M

263 Robert Garcia 5915 52 M 16/21 50-59 0:37:44.7 0:40:48.8 0:03:04.1 12:10/M

264 Hannah Rimes 258 18 F 23/39 13-19 0:37:46.2 0:38:56.6 0:01:10.4 12:11/M

265 Amber Moore 228 25 F 32/60 20-29 0:38:06.5 0:40:11.4 0:02:04.9 12:17/M

266 Serena Samar 266 39 F 37/78 30-39 0:38:09.8 0:39:04.2 0:00:54.3 12:18/M

267 Theresa Brandt 5991 44 F 23/55 40-49 0:38:22.7 0:38:55.9 0:00:33.1 12:23/M

268 Unknown Partic. 5388 5388 M 5/6 0- 0 0:38:23.9 0:39:53.8 0:01:29.8 12:23/M

269 Kyle Plew 252 49 M 28/40 40-49 0:38:40.0 0:39:31.6 0:00:51.6 12:28/M

270 Aubrey Plew 253 22 F 33/60 20-29 0:38:41.0 0:39:31.6 0:00:50.6 12:29/M

271 Sherry Hamilton 5391 57 F 13/23 50-59 0:38:43.8 0:41:13.2 0:02:29.3 12:29/M

272 Stephanie Clift 5393 29 F 34/60 20-29 0:38:44.0 0:41:13.2 0:02:29.1 12:30/M

273 Runelle Davis 61 38 F 38/78 30-39 0:38:53.0 0:40:18.5 0:01:25.5 12:33/M

274 Scott Driscoll 79 38 M 21/37 30-39 0:39:01.4 0:41:48.1 0:02:46.6 12:35/M

275 Eric Dye 84 41 M 29/40 40-49 0:39:09.2 0:40:47.2 0:01:37.9 12:38/M

276 Alicia Lindsey 197 43 F 24/55 40-49 0:39:11.8 0:39:22.3 0:00:10.4 12:38/M

277 Megan Howard 128 13 F 24/39 13-19 0:39:13.5 0:40:52.9 0:01:39.3 12:39/M

278 Jennifer Frantz 98 45 F 25/55 40-49 0:39:24.0 0:41:24.4 0:02:00.4 12:43/M

279 Loren Sandhop 269 42 M 30/40 40-49 0:39:44.0 0:40:49.6 0:01:05.6 12:49/M

280 Avery Sandhop 5134 9 F 13/26 1-12 0:39:44.1 0:40:49.6 0:01:05.5 12:49/M

281 Stephanie Duncan 5536 30 F 39/78 30-39 0:39:53.5 0:40:07.4 0:00:13.9 12:52/M

282 Tanya Davis 60 39 F 40/78 30-39 0:40:07.7 0:42:08.5 0:02:00.8 12:56/M

283 Kayla Schober 271 42 F 26/55 40-49 0:40:15.9 0:42:17.8 0:02:01.8 12:59/M

284 Sarah Tarbert 293 21 F 35/60 20-29 0:40:27.7 0:42:21.2 0:01:53.4 13:03/M

285 Joel Barnes 6 25 M 18/22 20-29 0:40:28.2 0:42:21.7 0:01:53.5 13:03/M

286 Rebecca Tarbert 294 17 F 25/39 13-19 0:40:28.4 0:42:21.7 0:01:53.2 13:03/M

287 Sandy Hasse 114 45 F 27/55 40-49 0:40:28.9 0:40:28.9 13:03/M

288 Isa Bekker 5944 14 F 26/39 13-19 0:40:29.4 0:40:51.9 0:00:22.4 13:04/M

289 Kathy Christman 5052 53 F 14/23 50-59 0:40:29.9 0:41:41.8 0:01:11.9 13:04/M

290 Apple Lucy 5943 45 F 28/55 40-49 0:40:30.9 0:40:55.3 0:00:24.4 13:04/M

291 Aaron Miller 220 27 M 19/22 20-29 0:40:32.0 0:42:33.9 0:02:01.9 13:05/M

292 Rachell Hursh 131 27 F 36/60 20-29 0:40:33.8 0:41:48.7 0:01:14.8 13:05/M

293 Amy Hefner 117 37 F 41/78 30-39 0:40:46.8 0:42:06.4 0:01:19.5 13:09/M

294 Lara Hefner 116 13 F 27/39 13-19 0:40:47.0 0:42:06.6 0:01:19.5 13:09/M

295 Christina Hursh 130 32 F 42/78 30-39 0:40:55.5 0:41:52.9 0:00:57.4 13:12/M

296 Brian Kreick 180 38 M 22/37 30-39 0:41:00.4 0:42:20.6 0:01:20.2 13:14/M

297 Shannon Brawley 21 26 F 37/60 20-29 0:41:06.5 0:41:34.1 0:00:27.6 13:15/M

298 Jocelyn Flitton 93 43 F 29/55 40-49 0:41:06.8 0:41:24.4 0:00:17.6 13:15/M

299 Emily Danko 5963 17 F 28/39 13-19 0:41:08.2 0:41:33.9 0:00:25.6 13:16/M

300 Sally Brawley 20 57 F 15/23 50-59 0:41:09.0 0:41:36.4 0:00:27.4 13:16/M

301 Taylor Gilbert 106 20 F 38/60 20-29 0:41:09.7 0:43:26.1 0:02:16.4 13:16/M

302 Lisa Gilbert 105 46 F 30/55 40-49 0:41:09.7 0:43:25.2 0:02:15.4 13:16/M

303 Jacqueline Cloakey 49 23 F 39/60 20-29 0:41:10.6 0:43:26.1 0:02:15.4 13:17/M

304 Natalia Alonso 5430 12 F 14/26 1-12 0:41:10.9 0:42:27.9 0:01:16.9 13:17/M

305 Angelica Stern 281 25 F 40/60 20-29 0:41:11.1 0:43:25.9 0:02:14.7 13:17/M

306 Isabel Rodriguez 5431 12 F 15/26 1-12 0:41:11.7 0:42:28.4 0:01:16.6 13:17/M

307 Brooke Branstetter 19 37 F 43/78 30-39 0:41:15.0 0:43:39.9 0:02:24.9 13:18/M

308 Becky Jaspers 136 51 F 16/23 50-59 0:41:18.1 0:42:07.8 0:00:49.6 13:19/M

309 Brianne Thorpe 302 24 F 41/60 20-29 0:41:20.4 0:43:05.1 0:01:44.7 13:20/M

310 Shaylynn Thorpe 303 17 F 29/39 13-19 0:41:20.8 0:43:05.3 0:01:44.5 13:20/M

311 Cheryl Mounter 5426 5 F 16/26 1-12 0:41:53.5 0:44:33.7 0:02:40.1 13:31/M

312 Chelsea Phillips 251 29 F 42/60 20-29 0:42:03.1 0:43:01.1 0:00:57.9 13:34/M

313 Nicole Pazona 5957 38 F 44/78 30-39 0:42:08.8 0:42:42.2 0:00:33.4 13:35/M

314 Wendy Hulse 5958 41 F 31/55 40-49 0:42:11.0 0:42:42.2 0:00:31.1 13:36/M

315 Wendy Larson 189 34 F 45/78 30-39 0:42:12.6 0:42:54.8 0:00:42.1 13:37/M

316 Jennifer Olson 5445 33 F 46/78 30-39 0:42:24.7 0:44:09.2 0:01:44.5 13:41/M

317 Brenna Massey 210 36 F 47/78 30-39 0:42:25.5 0:44:09.2 0:01:43.6 13:41/M

318 Sara Lindberg 196 48 F 32/55 40-49 0:42:26.6 0:45:24.2 0:02:57.5 13:41/M

319 James Young 5139 12 M 18/31 1-12 0:42:35.1 0:43:27.9 0:00:52.8 13:44/M

320 Nors Abelsen 5143 9 M 19/31 1-12 0:42:46.1 0:43:27.5 0:00:41.4 13:48/M

321 Ursula Abelsen 2 16 F 30/39 13-19 0:42:46.3 0:43:28.1 0:00:41.8 13:48/M

322 Aaron Abelsen 3 13 M 21/22 13-19 0:42:47.5 0:43:27.3 0:00:39.8 13:48/M
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323 Lance Abelsen 1 48 M 31/40 40-49 0:42:48.7 0:43:28.9 0:00:40.1 13:48/M

324 Stacee Malstead 206 40 F 33/55 40-49 0:42:49.0 0:45:39.4 0:02:50.4 13:49/M

325 Benjamin young 5141 9 M 20/31 1-12 0:42:52.3 0:43:45.2 0:00:52.8 13:50/M

326 Rachel Young 328 25 F 43/60 20-29 0:42:53.3 0:43:45.4 0:00:52.1 13:50/M

327 Michelle Loomis 200 31 F 48/78 30-39 0:43:06.4 0:44:43.5 0:01:37.1 13:54/M

328 Bonnie Kinnear 168 33 F 49/78 30-39 0:43:06.6 0:44:43.5 0:01:36.9 13:54/M

329 Jace Holloway 5063 6 M 21/31 1-12 0:43:12.5 0:44:15.7 0:01:03.1 13:56/M

330 Arianna Smiley 5136 9 F 17/26 1-12 0:43:12.9 0:44:15.9 0:01:02.9 13:56/M

331 Emma Patterson 5131 11 F 18/26 1-12 0:43:13.4 0:45:00.4 0:01:46.9 13:56/M

332 Hannah Patterson 5132 9 F 19/26 1-12 0:43:13.8 0:45:00.2 0:01:46.3 13:56/M

333 Rachel Holloway 123 35 F 50/78 30-39 0:43:18.8 0:44:22.2 0:01:03.3 13:58/M

334 Lindsay Leonhard 192 26 F 44/60 20-29 0:43:28.1 0:44:14.2 0:00:46.1 14:01/M

335 Patricia Betzing 12 47 F 34/55 40-49 0:43:28.2 0:46:12.1 0:02:43.9 14:01/M

336 Caitlin Koenig 175 21 F 45/60 20-29 0:43:28.4 0:46:12.5 0:02:44.1 14:01/M

337 Abraham Armstrong 5 26 M 20/22 20-29 0:43:28.9 0:44:14.6 0:00:45.7 14:01/M

338 Joyce Mathison 213 37 F 51/78 30-39 0:43:33.8 0:45:58.2 0:02:24.4 14:03/M

339 Connie Townsend 5978 48 F 35/55 40-49 0:43:34.4 0:45:35.3 0:02:00.8 14:03/M

340 Nathan Townsend 5977 57 M 17/21 50-59 0:43:35.9 0:45:35.5 0:01:59.6 14:04/M

341 Claira Reid 257 13 F 31/39 13-19 0:43:36.7 0:46:13.7 0:02:36.9 14:04/M

342 Aj Autumn Hill 119 35 F 52/78 30-39 0:43:37.5 0:46:13.7 0:02:36.1 14:04/M

343 Steve Johnson 5930 49 M 32/40 40-49 0:43:45.0 0:44:50.6 0:01:05.5 14:07/M

344 Donna Johnson 5931 49 F 36/55 40-49 0:43:47.7 0:44:50.4 0:01:02.7 14:07/M

345 Anthony Holloway 124 37 M 23/37 30-39 0:43:49.5 0:44:53.8 0:01:04.3 14:08/M

346 Corbin Holloway 5064 3 M 22/31 1-12 0:43:49.8 0:44:54.2 0:01:04.3 14:08/M

347 Laurel Patterson 5119 6 F 20/26 1-12 0:43:55.6 0:45:41.3 0:01:45.7 14:10/M

348 Libby Patterson 243 34 F 53/78 30-39 0:43:55.7 0:45:41.6 0:01:45.8 14:10/M

349 Carrioe Van Lith 5545 35 F 54/78 30-39 0:44:01.3 0:46:20.9 0:02:19.6 14:12/M

350 Megan Malsam 5952 28 F 46/60 20-29 0:44:02.5 0:46:21.7 0:02:19.1 14:12/M

351 Danielle Mitrakul 5985 41 F 37/55 40-49 0:44:04.4 0:45:56.2 0:01:51.8 14:13/M

352 Nathan McClelland 5150 6 M 23/31 1-12 0:44:16.0 0:45:26.1 0:01:10.1 14:17/M

353 Sam Scherbarth 5442 8 M 24/31 1-12 0:44:16.8 0:44:45.7 0:00:28.9 14:17/M

354 Colin Dahmen 5147 7 M 25/31 1-12 0:44:21.7 0:45:32.7 0:01:10.9 14:18/M

355 Corey Scherbarth 5441 38 M 24/37 30-39 0:44:37.5 0:45:06.4 0:00:28.8 14:24/M

356 Ashley Dunn 81 22 F 47/60 20-29 0:44:37.7 0:44:51.4 0:00:13.6 14:24/M

357 Anna Rowe 261 26 F 48/60 20-29 0:44:38.5 0:44:51.4 0:00:12.9 14:24/M

358 Alexis Scott 272 28 F 49/60 20-29 0:44:39.2 0:44:51.6 0:00:12.4 14:24/M

359 Kelly Lewis 195 32 M 25/37 30-39 0:44:46.4 0:45:50.9 0:01:04.5 14:26/M

360 Carin McClelland 218 40 F 38/55 40-49 0:44:52.0 0:46:03.1 0:01:11.1 14:28/M

361 Nathan Brown 27 38 M 26/37 30-39 0:45:27.8 0:47:31.2 0:02:03.3 14:40/M

362 Siera Barnes 8 17 F 32/39 13-19 0:45:29.0 0:47:35.9 0:02:06.9 14:40/M

363 Unknown Partic. # 5926 5926 0 M 6/6 0- 0 0:45:51.2 0:47:52.4 0:02:01.2 14:47/M

364 Scott Arms 5924 42 M 33/40 40-49 0:45:54.9 0:47:52.6 0:01:57.6 14:48/M

365 Travis McClelland 217 42 M 34/40 40-49 0:46:01.9 0:46:13.1 0:00:11.2 14:51/M

366 Colleen Dillon 5397 45 F 39/55 40-49 0:46:05.1 0:46:58.6 0:00:53.5 14:52/M

367 Lori Ksander 181 47 F 40/55 40-49 0:46:05.5 0:46:58.4 0:00:52.9 14:52/M

368 Wendy Martinez 209 28 F 50/60 20-29 0:46:34.0 0:47:49.9 0:01:15.9 15:01/M

369 Cohen Martinez 5111 7 M 26/31 1-12 0:46:42.3 0:47:50.2 0:01:07.8 15:04/M

370 John Fazio 88 36 M 27/37 30-39 0:46:47.4 0:47:23.5 0:00:36.1 15:05/M

371 Kimberly Dilling 71 36 F 55/78 30-39 0:46:52.7 0:49:46.7 0:02:53.9 15:07/M

372 Kathy Weyenberg 321 64 F 5/13 60-69 0:46:52.9 0:48:29.6 0:01:36.6 15:07/M

373 Pat Notter 5429 67 F 6/13 60-69 0:46:53.7 0:48:30.2 0:01:36.4 15:07/M

374 Emily Phillippi 250 35 F 56/78 30-39 0:46:54.0 0:49:43.4 0:02:49.3 15:08/M

375 James Brown 28 62 M 4/10 60-69 0:47:18.3 0:50:13.2 0:02:54.9 15:15/M

376 Bradi Dahmen 54 41 F 41/55 40-49 0:47:36.5 0:48:49.7 0:01:13.1 15:21/M

377 Kristine Loomis 202 45 F 42/55 40-49 0:47:36.6 0:48:49.9 0:01:13.2 15:21/M

378 Perrin Cornell 51 67 M 5/10 60-69 0:48:08.0 0:48:54.5 0:00:46.5 15:32/M

379 Beverly Patrick 242 63 F 7/13 60-69 0:48:26.1 0:50:59.9 0:02:33.8 15:37/M

380 Jane Davis 62 39 F 57/78 30-39 0:48:35.3 0:50:50.2 0:02:14.8 15:40/M

381 Travis Dolge 5544 38 M 28/37 30-39 0:48:35.7 0:50:54.9 0:02:19.1 15:40/M

382 Jennifer Dolge 75 37 F 58/78 30-39 0:48:36.6 0:50:55.4 0:02:18.7 15:41/M

383 Jayna Davis 5060 5 F 21/26 1-12 0:48:37.1 0:50:49.9 0:02:12.8 15:41/M

384 Mary Beth Ferraro 89 59 F 17/23 50-59 0:48:37.7 0:51:12.1 0:02:34.4 15:41/M

385 Tracy Slav 5920 39 F 59/78 30-39 0:48:38.7 0:50:50.2 0:02:11.4 15:41/M

386 Vasudev Bhide 14 48 M 35/40 40-49 0:49:37.6 0:51:20.4 0:01:42.8 16:00/M

387 Shari Hagopian 5398 47 F 43/55 40-49 0:50:40.7 0:52:49.1 0:02:08.4 16:21/M

388 Smitty Hagopian 5399 49 M 36/40 40-49 0:50:40.9 0:52:55.6 0:02:14.7 16:21/M
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389 Jen Hobden 5396 38 F 60/78 30-39 0:50:41.2 0:52:49.1 0:02:07.9 16:21/M

390 Patti Masuda 211 37 F 61/78 30-39 0:51:03.0 0:53:17.9 0:02:14.9 16:28/M

391 Brian MacPherson 204 39 M 29/37 30-39 0:51:29.8 0:53:49.6 0:02:19.8 16:36/M

392 Charlotte Eifert 5916 13 F 33/39 13-19 0:51:56.2 0:53:43.1 0:01:46.9 16:45/M

393 Dan Gemeinhart 103 33 M 30/37 30-39 0:52:10.9 0:53:58.6 0:01:47.6 16:50/M

394 Robert King 167 60 M 6/10 60-69 0:52:39.8 0:55:11.6 0:02:31.8 16:59/M

395 Rebecca King 166 40 F 44/55 40-49 0:52:40.0 0:55:11.6 0:02:31.6 16:59/M

396 Karen Gemeinhart 104 33 F 62/78 30-39 0:52:53.6 0:54:55.3 0:02:01.6 17:04/M

397 Lisa Sweem 292 40 F 45/55 40-49 0:53:18.1 0:55:56.7 0:02:38.6 17:12/M

398 Karen Hudson 5933 42 F 46/55 40-49 0:53:19.4 0:55:56.7 0:02:37.3 17:12/M

399 Corey Eifert 5390 25 F 51/60 20-29 0:53:20.4 0:55:07.6 0:01:47.1 17:12/M

400 Jamie Koenig 174 23 F 52/60 20-29 0:53:25.4 0:56:10.1 0:02:44.6 17:14/M

401 Emily Martin 5998 21 F 53/60 20-29 0:53:32.6 0:56:12.4 0:02:39.8 17:16/M

402 Carla Stewart 5440 53 F 18/23 50-59 0:54:19.2 0:55:18.9 0:00:59.7 17:31/M

403 Bill Stewart 5438 51 M 18/21 50-59 0:54:21.7 0:55:18.2 0:00:56.4 17:32/M

404 Jennifer Rea-Smith 256 41 F 47/55 40-49 0:54:22.3 0:55:52.2 0:01:29.8 17:32/M

405 Kerrie Smith 277 53 F 19/23 50-59 0:54:22.3 0:55:51.2 0:01:28.8 17:32/M

406 Aaron Rea-Smith 255 41 M 37/40 40-49 0:54:24.2 0:55:52.1 0:01:27.8 17:33/M

407 Molly Steere 279 38 F 63/78 30-39 0:54:28.2 0:57:37.9 0:03:09.7 17:34/M

408 Toby Steere 280 37 M 31/37 30-39 0:54:28.6 0:57:38.1 0:03:09.4 17:34/M

409 Christopher Limon 5070 3 M 27/31 1-12 0:54:42.0 0:56:34.7 0:01:52.6 17:39/M

410 Tyse Lewallen 5069 5 M 28/31 1-12 0:54:55.3 0:56:54.7 0:01:59.4 17:43/M

411 Carol Holliday 122 59 F 20/23 50-59 0:54:58.3 0:57:44.7 0:02:46.3 17:44/M

412 Mike Holliday 121 65 M 7/10 60-69 0:54:58.6 0:57:44.8 0:02:46.1 17:44/M

413 Jim Koenig 176 62 M 8/10 60-69 0:55:01.5 0:57:31.6 0:02:30.1 17:45/M

414 Cheryl Koenig 177 61 F 8/13 60-69 0:55:02.3 0:57:31.4 0:02:29.1 17:45/M

415 Matt Lewallwn 193 35 M 32/37 30-39 0:55:03.1 0:57:02.9 0:01:59.8 17:45/M

416 Amy Patton 245 33 F 64/78 30-39 0:55:07.0 0:58:15.6 0:03:08.6 17:47/M

417 Sean Patton 244 33 M 33/37 30-39 0:55:07.4 0:58:14.6 0:03:07.2 17:47/M

418 Jose Limon 5071 6 M 29/31 1-12 0:55:12.9 0:57:13.3 0:02:00.3 17:48/M

419 Jett Lewallen 5068 7 M 30/31 1-12 0:55:13.1 0:57:13.3 0:02:00.1 17:49/M

420 Justin Davidson 58 35 M 34/37 30-39 0:55:16.7 0:58:29.6 0:03:12.9 17:50/M

421 Becky Driscoll 78 36 F 65/78 30-39 0:55:21.5 0:58:33.1 0:03:11.5 17:51/M

422 Matthew Graham 5987 34 M 35/37 30-39 0:55:24.1 0:58:38.7 0:03:14.6 17:52/M

423 Shawna Cortez 5934 30 F 66/78 30-39 0:55:30.1 0:58:40.4 0:03:10.3 17:54/M

424 Robert Cortez Jr 5935 31 M 36/37 30-39 0:55:30.3 0:58:40.2 0:03:09.8 17:54/M

425 Alexander Dotter 5936 19 M 22/22 13-19 0:55:30.5 0:58:40.2 0:03:09.6 17:54/M

426 Jacob Rimmer 5937 23 M 21/22 20-29 0:55:30.7 0:58:39.9 0:03:09.2 17:54/M

427 Goldyn Carlson 5056 3 F 22/26 1-12 0:55:33.2 0:57:08.8 0:01:35.6 17:55/M

428 Tonyia Carlson 37 16 F 34/39 13-19 0:55:33.8 0:57:08.9 0:01:35.1 17:55/M

429 Vaishali Bhide 13 40 F 48/55 40-49 0:55:34.2 0:57:09.4 0:01:35.1 17:55/M

430 Meegan Carlson 36 37 F 67/78 30-39 0:55:34.4 0:57:09.5 0:01:35.1 17:55/M

431 Sarah Bumps 32 31 F 68/78 30-39 0:55:35.8 0:58:54.2 0:03:18.3 17:56/M

432 Roger Bumps 31 61 M 9/10 60-69 0:55:38.3 0:58:54.2 0:03:15.9 17:57/M

433 Melissa Shea 274 57 F 21/23 50-59 0:55:40.5 0:55:57.7 0:00:17.2 17:57/M

434 John Shea 275 59 M 19/21 50-59 0:55:40.6 0:56:00.2 0:00:19.5 17:57/M

435 Sandy Stone 285 55 F 22/23 50-59 0:55:40.9 0:55:59.4 0:00:18.4 17:57/M

436 Jennifer Berry 11 61 F 9/13 60-69 0:55:42.1 0:55:59.8 0:00:17.7 17:58/M

437 Jody Hensley 118 43 F 49/55 40-49 0:55:49.5 0:58:33.9 0:02:44.4 18:00/M

438 Emily Hensley 5142 10 F 23/26 1-12 0:55:49.6 0:58:34.4 0:02:44.8 18:00/M

439 Jason Sweem 291 41 M 38/40 40-49 0:55:58.5 0:58:37.7 0:02:39.1 18:03/M

440 Lizett Rodrigues 5949 12 F 24/26 1-12 0:56:00.8 0:58:41.6 0:02:40.8 18:04/M

441 Mary Timboe 5316 15 F 35/39 13-19 0:56:28.6 0:57:13.5 0:00:44.9 18:13/M

442 Kaele McLaughlin 5530 14 F 36/39 13-19 0:56:28.8 0:57:13.7 0:00:44.9 18:13/M

443 Erin Breitenstein 22 32 F 69/78 30-39 0:57:02.0 0:58:41.9 0:01:39.9 18:24/M

444 Rochelle Adamowski 4 29 F 54/60 20-29 0:57:33.3 1:00:32.4 0:02:59.1 18:34/M

445 Scott Kane 5996 59 M 20/21 50-59 0:57:33.7 1:00:32.9 0:02:59.1 18:34/M

446 Kelsie Kane 160 29 F 55/60 20-29 0:57:33.9 1:00:33.3 0:02:59.4 18:34/M

447 Shana Fogg 94 33 F 70/78 30-39 0:57:35.5 1:00:32.1 0:02:56.5 18:35/M

448 Nara Deller 5061 9 F 25/26 1-12 0:57:39.5 0:59:11.4 0:01:31.9 18:36/M

449 Patricia Pearson 247 40 F 50/55 40-49 0:57:40.7 0:59:11.7 0:01:30.9 18:36/M

450 Erik Dilling 72 43 M 39/40 40-49 0:57:40.8 1:00:35.7 0:02:54.9 18:36/M

451 Molly Thies 299 14 F 37/39 13-19 0:57:41.3 0:58:37.7 0:00:56.4 18:36/M

452 Doug Thies 297 51 M 21/21 50-59 0:57:42.3 0:58:37.5 0:00:55.2 18:37/M

453 Karly Thies 298 16 F 38/39 13-19 0:57:42.5 0:58:38.2 0:00:55.6 18:37/M

454 Stan Fouch 96 74 M 1/2 70-99 0:57:42.9 1:00:37.3 0:02:54.4 18:37/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

455 Jennifer Pearson-Gale 248 43 F 51/55 40-49 0:57:43.1 0:59:12.7 0:01:29.5 18:37/M

456 Sharan Fouch 95 61 F 10/13 60-69 0:57:43.5 1:00:36.9 0:02:53.4 18:37/M

457 Celia Gale 5972 13 F 39/39 13-19 0:57:44.0 0:59:12.9 0:01:28.8 18:37/M

458 Jay Gorham 111 62 M 10/10 60-69 0:58:47.3 1:02:08.7 0:03:21.3 18:58/M

459 Casey Vogt 315 28 F 56/60 20-29 0:58:47.5 1:02:07.7 0:03:20.1 18:58/M

460 Karla Gorham 110 61 F 11/13 60-69 0:58:47.8 1:02:07.4 0:03:19.6 18:58/M

461 Jesson Vogt 316 27 M 22/22 20-29 0:58:50.7 1:02:11.7 0:03:20.9 18:59/M

462 Chris Bleichner 15 52 F 23/23 50-59 0:58:51.4 1:02:04.8 0:03:13.3 18:59/M

463 Suzy Howard 127 45 F 52/55 40-49 0:58:52.0 1:02:05.2 0:03:13.1 18:59/M

464 Lindsay Thompson 301 32 F 71/78 30-39 0:58:53.4 1:02:11.9 0:03:18.4 19:00/M

465 Shauna Cenotto 39 38 F 72/78 30-39 0:59:32.5 1:01:41.2 0:02:08.6 19:12/M

466 Jessica Clay 44 35 F 73/78 30-39 0:59:33.7 1:01:42.2 0:02:08.5 19:13/M

467 Judy Jensen 143 76 F 1/1 70-99 0:59:51.1 1:02:48.5 0:02:57.3 19:18/M

468 Cindy Bumps 30 63 F 12/13 60-69 0:59:51.1 1:03:07.9 0:03:16.8 19:18/M

469 Jim Jensen 146 79 M 2/2 70-99 0:59:52.6 1:02:50.2 0:02:57.6 19:19/M

470 Bobette Bush 33 0 F 1/1 0- 0 1:04:01.2 1:06:39.8 0:02:38.6 20:39/M

471 Camille Leonard 5939 35 F 74/78 30-39 1:04:08.5 1:06:55.2 0:02:46.7 20:41/M

472 Deidra Corey 5940 44 F 53/55 40-49 1:04:10.0 1:06:55.4 0:02:45.4 20:42/M

473 Benjamin Marchant 5073 7 M 31/31 1-12 1:04:37.3 1:07:42.3 0:03:04.9 20:51/M

474 Eliva Martinez 5074 7 F 26/26 1-12 1:04:38.2 1:07:42.4 0:03:04.1 20:51/M

475 Pamela Bobiles Bobiles 17 64 F 13/13 60-69 1:04:38.7 1:07:41.8 0:03:03.1 20:51/M

476 Jeff Rounds 5947 42 M 40/40 40-49 1:06:35.1 1:08:00.7 0:01:25.5 21:29/M

477 Lauren Johnson 152 24 F 57/60 20-29 1:06:55.5 1:10:18.6 0:03:23.1 21:35/M

478 Amanda Johnson 153 24 F 58/60 20-29 1:06:58.5 1:10:28.2 0:03:29.6 21:36/M

479 Jennifer Larsen 188 24 F 59/60 20-29 1:06:58.6 1:10:28.5 0:03:29.8 21:36/M

480 Kandace Vanderhowen 314 24 F 60/60 20-29 1:06:59.0 1:10:19.4 0:03:20.4 21:36/M

481 Jenni Rayson 254 35 F 75/78 30-39 1:08:25.2 1:10:52.5 0:02:27.3 22:04/M

482 Christy Down 5542 48 F 54/55 40-49 1:08:25.6 1:10:54.1 0:02:28.4 22:04/M

483 Jamie Williams 325 34 F 76/78 30-39 1:08:26.3 1:10:53.5 0:02:27.1 22:05/M

484 Karin Ortiz 241 39 F 77/78 30-39 1:09:36.9 1:12:41.5 0:03:04.5 22:27/M

485 Danielle Marchant 207 38 F 78/78 30-39 1:09:37.6 1:12:41.1 0:03:03.4 22:27/M

486 Justin Collin 5448 32 M 37/37 30-39 1:10:47.1 1:13:03.2 0:02:16.1 22:50/M

487 Favolia Barbosa 5318 41 F 55/55 40-49 1:17:30.3 1:19:02.4 0:01:32.1 25:00/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bobette Bush 33 0 282 1:04:01.2 1:06:39.8 0:02:38.6 20:39/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Isabel Hyde 5528 11 36 0:28:52.5 0:30:35.9 0:01:43.4 9:19/M

2 Addie Astell 5055 12 39 0:29:20.4 0:30:37.3 0:01:16.9 9:28/M

3 Kaidyn Johnson 148 10 43 0:29:25.7 0:29:44.9 0:00:19.1 9:29/M

4 Kylie Scherbarth 5443 11 45 0:29:31.0 0:29:55.6 0:00:24.5 9:31/M

5 Charly Scherbarth 5444 9 47 0:29:38.9 0:30:04.4 0:00:25.4 9:34/M

6 Caelen Nassey 5447 12 48 0:29:45.4 0:31:28.5 0:01:43.1 9:36/M

7 Neve Mitrakul 5117 7 94 0:33:39.9 0:35:12.6 0:01:32.7 10:51/M

8 Alice Eifert 5922 11 97 0:33:45.0 0:35:28.9 0:01:43.9 10:53/M

9 Hannah Moore 230 11 102 0:33:59.0 0:35:22.4 0:01:23.3 10:58/M

10 Emma Dahmen 5146 11 108 0:34:31.7 0:34:41.1 0:00:09.3 11:08/M

11 Kendall Sandhop 5135 11 113 0:34:53.9 0:35:52.4 0:00:58.5 11:15/M

12 Margaret Eifert 5929 7 122 0:36:08.2 0:37:51.8 0:01:43.6 11:39/M

13 Avery Sandhop 5134 9 151 0:39:44.1 0:40:49.6 0:01:05.5 12:49/M

14 Natalia Alonso 5430 12 172 0:41:10.9 0:42:27.9 0:01:16.9 13:17/M

15 Isabel Rodriguez 5431 12 174 0:41:11.7 0:42:28.4 0:01:16.6 13:17/M

16 Cheryl Mounter 5426 5 179 0:41:53.5 0:44:33.7 0:02:40.1 13:31/M

17 Arianna Smiley 5136 9 192 0:43:12.9 0:44:15.9 0:01:02.9 13:56/M

18 Emma Patterson 5131 11 193 0:43:13.4 0:45:00.4 0:01:46.9 13:56/M

19 Hannah Patterson 5132 9 194 0:43:13.8 0:45:00.2 0:01:46.3 13:56/M

20 Laurel Patterson 5119 6 204 0:43:55.6 0:45:41.3 0:01:45.7 14:10/M

21 Jayna Davis 5060 5 226 0:48:37.1 0:50:49.9 0:02:12.8 15:41/M

22 Goldyn Carlson 5056 3 249 0:55:33.2 0:57:08.8 0:01:35.6 17:55/M

23 Emily Hensley 5142 10 258 0:55:49.6 0:58:34.4 0:02:44.8 18:00/M

24 Lizett Rodrigues 5949 12 259 0:56:00.8 0:58:41.6 0:02:40.8 18:04/M

25 Nara Deller 5061 9 266 0:57:39.5 0:59:11.4 0:01:31.9 18:36/M

26 Eliva Martinez 5074 7 285 1:04:38.2 1:07:42.4 0:03:04.1 20:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Emily Nordt 235 18 1 0:20:55.9 0:21:00.6 0:00:04.6 6:45/M

2 Meghan Johnson 5546 16 2 0:24:06.3 0:24:13.5 0:00:07.1 7:46/M

3 Mitchell Clements 47 18 3 0:24:44.5 0:25:03.2 0:00:18.6 7:59/M

4 Grace Peven 249 19 9 0:26:17.4 0:28:38.1 0:02:20.7 8:29/M

5 Kirsten Nygard 5549 16 11 0:26:21.4 0:27:06.3 0:00:44.8 8:30/M

6 Kayla Gelb 102 19 15 0:26:44.9 0:27:02.8 0:00:17.9 8:37/M

7 Evie Hyde 5527 14 16 0:26:46.0 0:26:52.6 0:00:06.6 8:38/M

8 Alaeah Valdez 312 17 21 0:27:20.3 0:27:26.6 0:00:06.2 8:49/M

9 Bettye Eifert 5917 17 31 0:28:35.5 0:30:13.7 0:01:38.1 9:13/M

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Run Wenatchee-Turkey on the Run

5K Age Group Finish List
Thursday, November 22, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Female Age Unknown

Female 1 to 12

Female 13 to 19
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

10 Olivia Nygreen 239 13 33 0:28:48.6 0:29:02.2 0:00:13.5 9:17/M

11 Hannah Loftus 198 16 38 0:29:16.7 0:29:53.4 0:00:36.6 9:26/M

12 Aria Tornabene 308 14 51 0:29:55.4 0:30:55.8 0:01:00.4 9:39/M

13 Claire Nordt 236 14 53 0:29:55.9 0:30:56.9 0:01:00.9 9:39/M

14 Hannah Jensen 142 17 72 0:31:46.1 0:32:07.5 0:00:21.4 10:15/M

15 Hanna Clements 48 16 75 0:31:58.8 0:33:05.4 0:01:06.6 10:19/M

16 Diana Davila 59 17 76 0:31:58.9 0:33:05.4 0:01:06.4 10:19/M

17 Christa Dietrich 5315 15 99 0:33:50.5 0:34:54.9 0:01:04.3 10:55/M

18 Amanda Stewart 283 18 121 0:35:54.6 0:38:01.4 0:02:06.8 11:35/M

19 Anna Eifert 5919 19 124 0:36:09.6 0:37:52.4 0:01:42.8 11:40/M

20 Mackenzie Mahon 5054 18 135 0:37:37.4 0:38:48.1 0:01:10.7 12:08/M

21 Megan Barnes 7 19 136 0:37:37.8 0:39:43.6 0:02:05.8 12:08/M

22 Jennifer Johnson 151 19 137 0:37:38.3 0:40:05.9 0:02:27.5 12:08/M

23 Hannah Rimes 258 18 140 0:37:46.2 0:38:56.6 0:01:10.4 12:11/M

24 Megan Howard 128 13 149 0:39:13.5 0:40:52.9 0:01:39.3 12:39/M

25 Rebecca Tarbert 294 17 156 0:40:28.4 0:42:21.7 0:01:53.2 13:03/M

26 Isa Bekker 5944 14 158 0:40:29.4 0:40:51.9 0:00:22.4 13:04/M

27 Lara Hefner 116 13 163 0:40:47.0 0:42:06.6 0:01:19.5 13:09/M

28 Emily Danko 5963 17 167 0:41:08.2 0:41:33.9 0:00:25.6 13:16/M

29 Shaylynn Thorpe 303 17 178 0:41:20.8 0:43:05.3 0:01:44.5 13:20/M

30 Ursula Abelsen 2 16 187 0:42:46.3 0:43:28.1 0:00:41.8 13:48/M

31 Claira Reid 257 13 201 0:43:36.7 0:46:13.7 0:02:36.9 14:04/M

32 Siera Barnes 8 17 213 0:45:29.0 0:47:35.9 0:02:06.9 14:40/M

33 Charlotte Eifert 5916 13 232 0:51:56.2 0:53:43.1 0:01:46.9 16:45/M

34 Tonyia Carlson 37 16 250 0:55:33.8 0:57:08.9 0:01:35.1 17:55/M

35 Mary Timboe 5316 15 260 0:56:28.6 0:57:13.5 0:00:44.9 18:13/M

36 Kaele McLaughlin 5530 14 261 0:56:28.8 0:57:13.7 0:00:44.9 18:13/M

37 Molly Thies 299 14 268 0:57:41.3 0:58:37.7 0:00:56.4 18:36/M

38 Karly Thies 298 16 269 0:57:42.5 0:58:38.2 0:00:55.6 18:37/M

39 Celia Gale 5972 13 272 0:57:44.0 0:59:12.9 0:01:28.8 18:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Anne Rinehart 259 28 10 0:26:17.6 0:27:00.3 0:00:42.6 8:29/M

2 April Winn 326 29 18 0:26:56.6 0:27:28.2 0:00:31.5 8:41/M

3 Amber Lindsey 5548 25 23 0:28:03.0 0:30:24.4 0:02:21.4 9:03/M

4 Jessica Lindsey 5547 21 24 0:28:03.5 0:30:24.9 0:02:21.4 9:03/M

5 Jodi Leamon 190 22 25 0:28:07.8 0:29:26.1 0:01:18.3 9:04/M

6 Seneca McMahon 5953 23 28 0:28:24.2 0:30:42.1 0:02:17.9 9:10/M

7 Laura DeCamp 64 24 32 0:28:44.7 0:30:23.4 0:01:38.6 9:16/M

8 Leanne Thorson 305 20 34 0:28:51.2 0:29:26.1 0:00:34.9 9:18/M

9 Erinn Kuest 182 20 35 0:28:51.7 0:29:26.3 0:00:34.6 9:18/M

10 Megan Williams 323 22 42 0:29:21.2 0:31:55.4 0:02:34.1 9:28/M

11 Anna Wellman 318 24 44 0:29:25.9 0:30:24.4 0:00:58.4 9:29/M

12 Kodi Jaspers 138 25 49 0:29:48.4 0:30:35.3 0:00:46.9 9:37/M

13 Kate Loebsack 5973 27 54 0:30:01.0 0:31:26.1 0:01:25.1 9:41/M

14 Brittney Sullivan 5435 28 56 0:30:24.9 0:31:33.6 0:01:08.6 9:48/M

15 Oriana Cosina 5532 20 63 0:31:10.9 0:33:00.6 0:01:49.7 10:03/M

16 Kelly Wendt 319 27 64 0:31:13.7 0:33:30.4 0:02:16.7 10:04/M

17 Christina Detering 68 26 69 0:31:28.4 0:32:12.1 0:00:43.6 10:09/M

18 Carrah Goble 107 21 71 0:31:37.1 0:33:01.9 0:01:24.7 10:12/M

19 Samantha Valdez 310 26 80 0:32:16.3 0:32:25.9 0:00:09.5 10:25/M

20 Carla Carani 35 24 83 0:32:23.5 0:33:08.4 0:00:44.9 10:27/M

Female 20 to 29

5K Age Group Page 15 of 27



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

21 Brook Jaspers 139 24 84 0:32:31.5 0:33:21.8 0:00:50.2 10:29/M

22 Katie Perason 5434 28 88 0:32:42.9 0:33:51.9 0:01:08.9 10:33/M

23 Gretha Eifert 5923 20 98 0:33:45.8 0:35:29.1 0:01:43.2 10:53/M

24 Julie Bleichner 16 24 100 0:33:53.5 0:35:32.9 0:01:39.4 10:56/M

25 Paige Bromiley 25 22 106 0:34:27.8 0:37:02.9 0:02:35.1 11:07/M

26 Anna Koenig 178 27 115 0:35:15.6 0:37:45.4 0:02:29.8 11:22/M

27 Kate Koenig 179 29 116 0:35:26.5 0:37:55.3 0:02:28.7 11:26/M

28 Rebecca Carter 38 27 118 0:35:46.5 0:37:35.3 0:01:48.7 11:32/M

29 Maggie Daines 56 20 119 0:35:53.4 0:38:17.1 0:02:23.6 11:35/M

30 Cora Gifert 5325 23 123 0:36:08.5 0:37:52.4 0:01:43.9 11:39/M

31 Rebeca Urias 5997 20 134 0:37:35.7 0:39:25.1 0:01:49.3 12:07/M

32 Amber Moore 228 25 141 0:38:06.5 0:40:11.4 0:02:04.9 12:17/M

33 Aubrey Plew 253 22 144 0:38:41.0 0:39:31.6 0:00:50.6 12:29/M

34 Stephanie Clift 5393 29 146 0:38:44.0 0:41:13.2 0:02:29.1 12:30/M

35 Sarah Tarbert 293 21 155 0:40:27.7 0:42:21.2 0:01:53.4 13:03/M

36 Rachell Hursh 131 27 161 0:40:33.8 0:41:48.7 0:01:14.8 13:05/M

37 Shannon Brawley 21 26 165 0:41:06.5 0:41:34.1 0:00:27.6 13:15/M

38 Taylor Gilbert 106 20 169 0:41:09.7 0:43:26.1 0:02:16.4 13:16/M

39 Jacqueline Cloakey 49 23 171 0:41:10.6 0:43:26.1 0:02:15.4 13:17/M

40 Angelica Stern 281 25 173 0:41:11.1 0:43:25.9 0:02:14.7 13:17/M

41 Brianne Thorpe 302 24 177 0:41:20.4 0:43:05.1 0:01:44.7 13:20/M

42 Chelsea Phillips 251 29 180 0:42:03.1 0:43:01.1 0:00:57.9 13:34/M

43 Rachel Young 328 25 189 0:42:53.3 0:43:45.4 0:00:52.1 13:50/M

44 Lindsay Leonhard 192 26 196 0:43:28.1 0:44:14.2 0:00:46.1 14:01/M

45 Caitlin Koenig 175 21 198 0:43:28.4 0:46:12.5 0:02:44.1 14:01/M

46 Megan Malsam 5952 28 207 0:44:02.5 0:46:21.7 0:02:19.1 14:12/M

47 Ashley Dunn 81 22 209 0:44:37.7 0:44:51.4 0:00:13.6 14:24/M

48 Anna Rowe 261 26 210 0:44:38.5 0:44:51.4 0:00:12.9 14:24/M

49 Alexis Scott 272 28 211 0:44:39.2 0:44:51.6 0:00:12.4 14:24/M

50 Wendy Martinez 209 28 216 0:46:34.0 0:47:49.9 0:01:15.9 15:01/M

51 Corey Eifert 5390 25 237 0:53:20.4 0:55:07.6 0:01:47.1 17:12/M

52 Jamie Koenig 174 23 238 0:53:25.4 0:56:10.1 0:02:44.6 17:14/M

53 Emily Martin 5998 21 239 0:53:32.6 0:56:12.4 0:02:39.8 17:16/M

54 Rochelle Adamowski 4 29 263 0:57:33.3 1:00:32.4 0:02:59.1 18:34/M

55 Kelsie Kane 160 29 264 0:57:33.9 1:00:33.3 0:02:59.4 18:34/M

56 Casey Vogt 315 28 273 0:58:47.5 1:02:07.7 0:03:20.1 18:58/M

57 Lauren Johnson 152 24 287 1:06:55.5 1:10:18.6 0:03:23.1 21:35/M

58 Amanda Johnson 153 24 288 1:06:58.5 1:10:28.2 0:03:29.6 21:36/M

59 Jennifer Larsen 188 24 289 1:06:58.6 1:10:28.5 0:03:29.8 21:36/M

60 Kandace Vanderhowen 314 24 290 1:06:59.0 1:10:19.4 0:03:20.4 21:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mandy Stirling 395 31 5 0:25:07.2 0:25:37.1 0:00:29.9 8:06/M

2 Desiree Jones 155 31 6 0:25:13.3 0:25:35.7 0:00:22.3 8:08/M

3 Laura Lewis 194 33 14 0:26:44.7 0:27:16.6 0:00:31.9 8:37/M

4 Martha Mar 5320 32 17 0:26:51.9 0:27:17.8 0:00:25.9 8:40/M

5 Mandy Cotmeyer 5427 31 22 0:27:42.9 0:30:15.7 0:02:32.8 8:56/M

6 Anne Jarmin 5446 38 27 0:28:14.5 0:29:03.6 0:00:49.1 9:06/M

7 Shannon Caires 5981 36 29 0:28:25.2 0:28:36.8 0:00:11.6 9:10/M

8 Lindsay Kane 161 32 30 0:28:32.4 0:29:07.1 0:00:34.6 9:12/M

9 Caroline Smith 276 34 37 0:28:58.8 0:29:41.6 0:00:42.8 9:21/M

10 Heidi Johnson 147 32 40 0:29:20.6 0:29:39.8 0:00:19.1 9:28/M

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

11 Angela Moyles 232 35 46 0:29:34.2 0:30:02.9 0:00:28.6 9:32/M

12 Kathryn Stevens 282 32 55 0:30:02.7 0:31:58.6 0:01:55.9 9:41/M

13 Kristin Neuenschwander 234 37 57 0:30:30.4 0:31:05.8 0:00:35.4 9:50/M

14 Sharmen Dye 82 36 58 0:30:36.4 0:32:14.5 0:01:38.1 9:52/M

15 Emily Bautista-Herdt 10 38 59 0:30:43.7 0:33:08.4 0:02:24.6 9:55/M

16 Trish Heinold 5543 34 60 0:31:07.6 0:33:18.8 0:02:11.2 10:02/M

17 Jennifer Korfiatis 5538 39 61 0:31:07.7 0:33:19.1 0:02:11.4 10:02/M

18 Heather Tarr 295 37 62 0:31:08.0 0:31:31.1 0:00:23.1 10:03/M

19 Kat Hansen 5428 39 67 0:31:20.3 0:33:25.5 0:02:05.1 10:06/M

20 Jessica Nygreen 237 36 68 0:31:25.1 0:31:38.9 0:00:13.7 10:08/M

21 Allison Hurt 132 33 70 0:31:36.0 0:32:12.9 0:00:36.9 10:12/M

22 Courtney Mathison 214 36 77 0:31:59.9 0:32:46.6 0:00:46.7 10:19/M

23 Angela Ervin 86 39 78 0:32:02.0 0:34:19.6 0:02:17.6 10:20/M

24 Amy Wright 327 37 81 0:32:18.2 0:32:28.6 0:00:10.4 10:25/M

25 Sara Deason 63 30 82 0:32:22.9 0:33:07.8 0:00:44.9 10:26/M

26 Janelle Schmutzler 270 34 86 0:32:41.6 0:33:05.5 0:00:23.9 10:33/M

27 Heidi Gale 100 38 87 0:32:41.7 0:33:05.9 0:00:24.1 10:33/M

28 Tina Wagner 317 36 91 0:33:23.4 0:35:12.1 0:01:48.7 10:46/M

29 Amber Loidhamer 5921 39 92 0:33:25.4 0:35:24.8 0:01:59.4 10:47/M

30 Melissa Brown 26 37 93 0:33:29.3 0:34:03.2 0:00:33.8 10:48/M

31 Susanne Cushman 52 34 96 0:33:41.6 0:36:32.8 0:02:51.2 10:52/M

32 Crystal Sandberg 267 31 101 0:33:53.5 0:35:39.8 0:01:46.3 10:56/M

33 Greg Klingel 171 36 104 0:34:04.7 0:38:00.4 0:03:55.6 10:59/M

34 Danielle Miller 221 38 105 0:34:07.9 0:34:18.9 0:00:10.9 11:00/M

35 Kerri Gates 5951 35 109 0:34:32.3 0:36:40.5 0:02:08.2 11:08/M

36 Kathleen Molitor 227 36 112 0:34:46.7 0:36:09.1 0:01:22.4 11:13/M

37 Serena Samar 266 39 142 0:38:09.8 0:39:04.2 0:00:54.3 12:18/M

38 Runelle Davis 61 38 147 0:38:53.0 0:40:18.5 0:01:25.5 12:33/M

39 Stephanie Duncan 5536 30 152 0:39:53.5 0:40:07.4 0:00:13.9 12:52/M

40 Tanya Davis 60 39 153 0:40:07.7 0:42:08.5 0:02:00.8 12:56/M

41 Amy Hefner 117 37 162 0:40:46.8 0:42:06.4 0:01:19.5 13:09/M

42 Christina Hursh 130 32 164 0:40:55.5 0:41:52.9 0:00:57.4 13:12/M

43 Brooke Branstetter 19 37 175 0:41:15.0 0:43:39.9 0:02:24.9 13:18/M

44 Nicole Pazona 5957 38 181 0:42:08.8 0:42:42.2 0:00:33.4 13:35/M

45 Wendy Larson 189 34 183 0:42:12.6 0:42:54.8 0:00:42.1 13:37/M

46 Jennifer Olson 5445 33 184 0:42:24.7 0:44:09.2 0:01:44.5 13:41/M

47 Brenna Massey 210 36 185 0:42:25.5 0:44:09.2 0:01:43.6 13:41/M

48 Michelle Loomis 200 31 190 0:43:06.4 0:44:43.5 0:01:37.1 13:54/M

49 Bonnie Kinnear 168 33 191 0:43:06.6 0:44:43.5 0:01:36.9 13:54/M

50 Rachel Holloway 123 35 195 0:43:18.8 0:44:22.2 0:01:03.3 13:58/M

51 Joyce Mathison 213 37 199 0:43:33.8 0:45:58.2 0:02:24.4 14:03/M

52 Aj Autumn Hill 119 35 202 0:43:37.5 0:46:13.7 0:02:36.1 14:04/M

53 Libby Patterson 243 34 205 0:43:55.7 0:45:41.6 0:01:45.8 14:10/M

54 Carrioe Van Lith 5545 35 206 0:44:01.3 0:46:20.9 0:02:19.6 14:12/M

55 Kimberly Dilling 71 36 217 0:46:52.7 0:49:46.7 0:02:53.9 15:07/M

56 Emily Phillippi 250 35 220 0:46:54.0 0:49:43.4 0:02:49.3 15:08/M

57 Jane Davis 62 39 224 0:48:35.3 0:50:50.2 0:02:14.8 15:40/M

58 Jennifer Dolge 75 37 225 0:48:36.6 0:50:55.4 0:02:18.7 15:41/M

59 Tracy Slav 5920 39 228 0:48:38.7 0:50:50.2 0:02:11.4 15:41/M

60 Jen Hobden 5396 38 230 0:50:41.2 0:52:49.1 0:02:07.9 16:21/M

61 Patti Masuda 211 37 231 0:51:03.0 0:53:17.9 0:02:14.9 16:28/M

62 Karen Gemeinhart 104 33 234 0:52:53.6 0:54:55.3 0:02:01.6 17:04/M

63 Molly Steere 279 38 243 0:54:28.2 0:57:37.9 0:03:09.7 17:34/M

64 Amy Patton 245 33 246 0:55:07.0 0:58:15.6 0:03:08.6 17:47/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

65 Becky Driscoll 78 36 247 0:55:21.5 0:58:33.1 0:03:11.5 17:51/M

66 Shawna Cortez 5934 30 248 0:55:30.1 0:58:40.4 0:03:10.3 17:54/M

67 Meegan Carlson 36 37 252 0:55:34.4 0:57:09.5 0:01:35.1 17:55/M

68 Sarah Bumps 32 31 253 0:55:35.8 0:58:54.2 0:03:18.3 17:56/M

69 Erin Breitenstein 22 32 262 0:57:02.0 0:58:41.9 0:01:39.9 18:24/M

70 Shana Fogg 94 33 265 0:57:35.5 1:00:32.1 0:02:56.5 18:35/M

71 Lindsay Thompson 301 32 277 0:58:53.4 1:02:11.9 0:03:18.4 19:00/M

72 Shauna Cenotto 39 38 278 0:59:32.5 1:01:41.2 0:02:08.6 19:12/M

73 Jessica Clay 44 35 279 0:59:33.7 1:01:42.2 0:02:08.5 19:13/M

74 Camille Leonard 5939 35 283 1:04:08.5 1:06:55.2 0:02:46.7 20:41/M

75 Jenni Rayson 254 35 291 1:08:25.2 1:10:52.5 0:02:27.3 22:04/M

76 Jamie Williams 325 34 293 1:08:26.3 1:10:53.5 0:02:27.1 22:05/M

77 Karin Ortiz 241 39 294 1:09:36.9 1:12:41.5 0:03:04.5 22:27/M

78 Danielle Marchant 207 38 295 1:09:37.6 1:12:41.1 0:03:03.4 22:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Renee Wilkens 322 40 4 0:24:45.1 0:25:09.9 0:00:24.8 7:59/M

2 Kristin Janson 134 41 8 0:25:48.8 0:26:18.1 0:00:29.3 8:19/M

3 Suzanne Kelly 163 43 19 0:26:59.4 0:27:14.8 0:00:15.3 8:42/M

4 Susan Valdez 311 47 20 0:27:19.5 0:27:26.6 0:00:07.1 8:49/M

5 Deborah Briggs 24 48 41 0:29:20.6 0:29:57.1 0:00:36.5 9:28/M

6 Jennifer Jorgensen 157 42 50 0:29:53.6 0:31:11.4 0:01:17.7 9:38/M

7 Mary Kulas 183 48 52 0:29:55.6 0:31:01.5 0:01:05.9 9:39/M

8 Casi Tarr 296 41 66 0:31:19.8 0:31:44.4 0:00:24.6 10:06/M

9 Jacque Clements 46 43 79 0:32:15.2 0:33:24.1 0:01:08.9 10:24/M

10 Brooke McAllister 216 44 85 0:32:33.2 0:33:06.4 0:00:33.1 10:30/M

11 Theresa Gooch 5540 46 90 0:33:20.5 0:34:36.4 0:01:15.9 10:45/M

12 Karen deGuzman 65 43 95 0:33:40.1 0:35:12.6 0:01:32.5 10:52/M

13 Siobahn Moore 229 47 107 0:34:28.4 0:35:51.8 0:01:23.4 11:07/M

14 Fona Sugg-Mathena 289 41 110 0:34:34.4 0:37:18.1 0:02:43.7 11:09/M

15 Dawn Sandhop 268 40 114 0:34:57.3 0:35:56.1 0:00:58.8 11:16/M

16 Teresa Summers 290 47 117 0:35:31.1 0:38:33.6 0:03:02.5 11:27/M

17 Janice Daines 57 47 120 0:35:53.9 0:38:17.1 0:02:23.1 11:35/M

18 Heidi Zanol 329 45 125 0:36:19.6 0:37:26.8 0:01:07.1 11:43/M

19 Tammy Keogh 164 40 127 0:36:30.9 0:38:11.9 0:01:40.9 11:46/M

20 Jean Horan 125 41 128 0:36:41.4 0:38:58.3 0:02:16.9 11:50/M

21 Jennifer Christensen 40 40 130 0:37:00.6 0:39:51.4 0:02:50.8 11:56/M

22 Kim Newwel 5400 46 131 0:37:07.9 0:37:41.5 0:00:33.6 11:58/M

23 Theresa Brandt 5991 44 143 0:38:22.7 0:38:55.9 0:00:33.1 12:23/M

24 Alicia Lindsey 197 43 148 0:39:11.8 0:39:22.3 0:00:10.4 12:38/M

25 Jennifer Frantz 98 45 150 0:39:24.0 0:41:24.4 0:02:00.4 12:43/M

26 Kayla Schober 271 42 154 0:40:15.9 0:42:17.8 0:02:01.8 12:59/M

27 Sandy Hasse 114 45 157 0:40:28.9 0:40:28.9 13:03/M

28 Apple Lucy 5943 45 160 0:40:30.9 0:40:55.3 0:00:24.4 13:04/M

29 Jocelyn Flitton 93 43 166 0:41:06.8 0:41:24.4 0:00:17.6 13:15/M

30 Lisa Gilbert 105 46 170 0:41:09.7 0:43:25.2 0:02:15.4 13:16/M

31 Wendy Hulse 5958 41 182 0:42:11.0 0:42:42.2 0:00:31.1 13:36/M

32 Sara Lindberg 196 48 186 0:42:26.6 0:45:24.2 0:02:57.5 13:41/M

33 Stacee Malstead 206 40 188 0:42:49.0 0:45:39.4 0:02:50.4 13:49/M

34 Patricia Betzing 12 47 197 0:43:28.2 0:46:12.1 0:02:43.9 14:01/M

35 Connie Townsend 5978 48 200 0:43:34.4 0:45:35.3 0:02:00.8 14:03/M

36 Donna Johnson 5931 49 203 0:43:47.7 0:44:50.4 0:01:02.7 14:07/M

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

37 Danielle Mitrakul 5985 41 208 0:44:04.4 0:45:56.2 0:01:51.8 14:13/M

38 Carin McClelland 218 40 212 0:44:52.0 0:46:03.1 0:01:11.1 14:28/M

39 Colleen Dillon 5397 45 214 0:46:05.1 0:46:58.6 0:00:53.5 14:52/M

40 Lori Ksander 181 47 215 0:46:05.5 0:46:58.4 0:00:52.9 14:52/M

41 Bradi Dahmen 54 41 221 0:47:36.5 0:48:49.7 0:01:13.1 15:21/M

42 Kristine Loomis 202 45 222 0:47:36.6 0:48:49.9 0:01:13.2 15:21/M

43 Shari Hagopian 5398 47 229 0:50:40.7 0:52:49.1 0:02:08.4 16:21/M

44 Rebecca King 166 40 233 0:52:40.0 0:55:11.6 0:02:31.6 16:59/M

45 Lisa Sweem 292 40 235 0:53:18.1 0:55:56.7 0:02:38.6 17:12/M

46 Karen Hudson 5933 42 236 0:53:19.4 0:55:56.7 0:02:37.3 17:12/M

47 Jennifer Rea-Smith 256 41 241 0:54:22.3 0:55:52.2 0:01:29.8 17:32/M

48 Vaishali Bhide 13 40 251 0:55:34.2 0:57:09.4 0:01:35.1 17:55/M

49 Jody Hensley 118 43 257 0:55:49.5 0:58:33.9 0:02:44.4 18:00/M

50 Patricia Pearson 247 40 267 0:57:40.7 0:59:11.7 0:01:30.9 18:36/M

51 Jennifer Pearson-Gale 248 43 270 0:57:43.1 0:59:12.7 0:01:29.5 18:37/M

52 Suzy Howard 127 45 276 0:58:52.0 1:02:05.2 0:03:13.1 18:59/M

53 Deidra Corey 5940 44 284 1:04:10.0 1:06:55.4 0:02:45.4 20:42/M

54 Christy Down 5542 48 292 1:08:25.6 1:10:54.1 0:02:28.4 22:04/M

55 Favolia Barbosa 5318 41 296 1:17:30.3 1:19:02.4 0:01:32.1 25:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Chuck Zimmerman 332 55 7 0:25:38.9 0:27:04.9 0:01:25.9 8:16/M

2 Irene Godfrey 109 55 12 0:26:28.2 0:27:48.9 0:01:20.6 8:32/M

3 Cynthia McGhothern 5959 55 13 0:26:34.3 0:27:03.8 0:00:29.5 8:34/M

4 Heidi Toigo 306 51 65 0:31:17.9 0:31:40.9 0:00:22.9 10:05/M

5 Karen Edwards 85 55 73 0:31:54.0 0:32:20.8 0:00:26.8 10:17/M

6 Julie Zimmerman 333 54 74 0:31:58.0 0:32:10.1 0:00:12.1 10:19/M

7 Ginny Heintiz 5946 52 89 0:32:46.0 0:33:18.6 0:00:32.6 10:34/M

8 Kathleen Colvard 50 53 103 0:34:03.6 0:36:54.9 0:02:51.3 10:59/M

9 Lisa Lee 191 52 126 0:36:30.7 0:38:11.9 0:01:41.1 11:46/M

10 Lynn Sadler 265 57 129 0:36:54.9 0:39:43.5 0:02:48.6 11:54/M

11 Karen Kobold 172 58 133 0:37:27.0 0:38:37.2 0:01:10.1 12:05/M

12 Carole Johnson 150 53 138 0:37:38.8 0:40:06.4 0:02:27.5 12:08/M

13 Sherry Hamilton 5391 57 145 0:38:43.8 0:41:13.2 0:02:29.3 12:29/M

14 Kathy Christman 5052 53 159 0:40:29.9 0:41:41.8 0:01:11.9 13:04/M

15 Sally Brawley 20 57 168 0:41:09.0 0:41:36.4 0:00:27.4 13:16/M

16 Becky Jaspers 136 51 176 0:41:18.1 0:42:07.8 0:00:49.6 13:19/M

17 Mary Beth Ferraro 89 59 227 0:48:37.7 0:51:12.1 0:02:34.4 15:41/M

18 Carla Stewart 5440 53 240 0:54:19.2 0:55:18.9 0:00:59.7 17:31/M

19 Kerrie Smith 277 53 242 0:54:22.3 0:55:51.2 0:01:28.8 17:32/M

20 Carol Holliday 122 59 244 0:54:58.3 0:57:44.7 0:02:46.3 17:44/M

21 Melissa Shea 274 57 254 0:55:40.5 0:55:57.7 0:00:17.2 17:57/M

22 Sandy Stone 285 55 255 0:55:40.9 0:55:59.4 0:00:18.4 17:57/M

23 Chris Bleichner 15 52 275 0:58:51.4 1:02:04.8 0:03:13.3 18:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Linda Miller 224 61 26 0:28:13.2 0:28:21.2 0:00:07.9 9:06/M

2 Crystal Bragg 18 62 111 0:34:37.3 0:35:35.6 0:00:58.2 11:10/M

3 Barbara Flick 92 63 132 0:37:24.2 0:38:10.4 0:00:46.1 12:04/M

4 Julia Anderson 5989 66 139 0:37:40.0 0:38:51.8 0:01:11.7 12:09/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

5 Kathy Weyenberg 321 64 218 0:46:52.9 0:48:29.6 0:01:36.6 15:07/M

6 Pat Notter 5429 67 219 0:46:53.7 0:48:30.2 0:01:36.4 15:07/M

7 Beverly Patrick 242 63 223 0:48:26.1 0:50:59.9 0:02:33.8 15:37/M

8 Cheryl Koenig 177 61 245 0:55:02.3 0:57:31.4 0:02:29.1 17:45/M

9 Jennifer Berry 11 61 256 0:55:42.1 0:55:59.8 0:00:17.7 17:58/M

10 Sharan Fouch 95 61 271 0:57:43.5 1:00:36.9 0:02:53.4 18:37/M

11 Karla Gorham 110 61 274 0:58:47.8 1:02:07.4 0:03:19.6 18:58/M

12 Cindy Bumps 30 63 281 0:59:51.1 1:03:07.9 0:03:16.8 19:18/M

13 Pamela Bobiles Bobiles 17 64 286 1:04:38.7 1:07:41.8 0:03:03.1 20:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Judy Jensen 143 76 280 0:59:51.1 1:02:48.5 0:02:57.3 19:18/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 5950 5950 41 0:25:27.7 0:26:43.9 0:01:16.1 8:13/M

2 Unknown Partic. 5526 5526 82 0:30:41.4 0:30:50.6 0:00:09.1 9:54/M

3 Unknown Partic. 5138 5138 108 0:34:24.7 0:34:40.1 0:00:15.4 11:06/M

4 Unknown Partic. 5955 5955 114 0:35:23.2 0:36:16.2 0:00:52.9 11:25/M

5 Unknown Partic. 5388 5388 125 0:38:23.9 0:39:53.8 0:01:29.8 12:23/M

6 Unknown Partic. # 5926 5926 0 150 0:45:51.2 0:47:52.4 0:02:01.2 14:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Parker Kiesz 5145 11 36 0:24:43.3 0:25:04.3 0:00:20.9 7:58/M

2 Eamon Haugan 5994 11 40 0:25:00.0 0:25:02.8 0:00:02.8 8:04/M

3 Carse Paine 5956 10 50 0:26:49.4 0:27:30.2 0:00:40.8 8:39/M

4 Charlie Jorgensen 5066 8 60 0:28:14.1 0:29:27.4 0:01:13.2 9:06/M

5 Jared Neuenschwander 5118 12 69 0:28:50.6 0:29:26.7 0:00:36.1 9:18/M

6 Nathan Bay 5968 10 73 0:29:11.9 0:30:01.7 0:00:49.8 9:25/M

7 Jack Jorgensen 5065 10 77 0:29:53.1 0:31:11.3 0:01:18.1 9:38/M

8 William McClelland 5149 9 79 0:30:06.2 0:30:13.3 0:00:07.1 9:43/M

9 Ian Eifert 5927 8 84 0:31:14.3 0:32:54.9 0:01:40.6 10:05/M

10 Jake Stratim 5942 12 94 0:32:13.1 0:33:28.6 0:01:15.5 10:24/M

11 Benjamin Nygreen 240 11 96 0:32:22.8 0:32:48.6 0:00:25.8 10:26/M

12 Nolan Such 5137 10 97 0:32:23.1 0:34:24.9 0:02:01.7 10:27/M

13 Elliot Kiesz 5144 10 106 0:34:21.2 0:34:42.1 0:00:20.9 11:05/M

14 Gabriel Mitrakul 5116 10 115 0:35:40.7 0:37:14.5 0:01:33.7 11:30/M

15 Reagan Masuda 5114 6 118 0:36:39.0 0:38:54.9 0:02:15.9 11:49/M

16 Jack Betzing 5140 10 120 0:37:15.4 0:37:43.9 0:00:28.4 12:01/M

17 Ryan McClelland 5148 11 121 0:37:22.2 0:37:31.4 0:00:09.1 12:03/M

18 James Young 5139 12 133 0:42:35.1 0:43:27.9 0:00:52.8 13:44/M

19 Nors Abelsen 5143 9 134 0:42:46.1 0:43:27.5 0:00:41.4 13:48/M

20 Benjamin young 5141 9 137 0:42:52.3 0:43:45.2 0:00:52.8 13:50/M

21 Jace Holloway 5063 6 138 0:43:12.5 0:44:15.7 0:01:03.1 13:56/M

22 Corbin Holloway 5064 3 143 0:43:49.8 0:44:54.2 0:01:04.3 14:08/M

23 Nathan McClelland 5150 6 144 0:44:16.0 0:45:26.1 0:01:10.1 14:17/M

24 Sam Scherbarth 5442 8 145 0:44:16.8 0:44:45.7 0:00:28.9 14:17/M

25 Colin Dahmen 5147 7 146 0:44:21.7 0:45:32.7 0:01:10.9 14:18/M

26 Cohen Martinez 5111 7 153 0:46:42.3 0:47:50.2 0:01:07.8 15:04/M

Male Age Unknown

Male 1 to 12

Female 70 and over
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

27 Christopher Limon 5070 3 166 0:54:42.0 0:56:34.7 0:01:52.6 17:39/M

28 Tyse Lewallen 5069 5 167 0:54:55.3 0:56:54.7 0:01:59.4 17:43/M

29 Jose Limon 5071 6 172 0:55:12.9 0:57:13.3 0:02:00.3 17:48/M

30 Jett Lewallen 5068 7 173 0:55:13.1 0:57:13.3 0:02:00.1 17:49/M

31 Benjamin Marchant 5073 7 189 1:04:37.3 1:07:42.3 0:03:04.9 20:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John Dunley 80 18 1 0:19:33.7 0:19:38.4 0:00:04.6 6:18/M

2 Cole Christman 5053 16 2 0:19:34.7 0:19:38.6 0:00:03.8 6:19/M

3 Austen Lane 5982 15 3 0:19:35.5 0:19:38.4 0:00:02.8 6:19/M

4 Ben Jensen 141 18 6 0:20:34.1 0:20:45.6 0:00:11.4 6:38/M

5 Teddy Thorson 304 18 13 0:21:56.4 0:22:01.1 0:00:04.6 7:05/M

6 Brian Lammert 186 17 17 0:22:29.3 0:22:54.5 0:00:25.2 7:15/M

7 Cole Loomis 201 14 21 0:22:50.8 0:23:11.7 0:00:20.9 7:22/M

8 Connor Hasse 115 13 22 0:22:56.0 0:23:25.1 0:00:29.1 7:24/M

9 Dylan Ryan 263 14 23 0:23:05.6 0:23:11.3 0:00:05.6 7:27/M

10 Robey Jorgensen 158 13 28 0:23:43.7 0:24:52.8 0:01:09.1 7:39/M

11 Brendan Morrison 5962 17 30 0:24:04.1 0:24:09.4 0:00:05.2 7:46/M

12 Peyton Lane 5980 17 31 0:24:05.5 0:24:09.4 0:00:03.8 7:46/M

13 Skylar Dietrich - Dye 70 14 32 0:24:17.4 0:25:42.8 0:01:25.3 7:50/M

14 Spencer Dye 83 13 42 0:25:51.5 0:27:29.6 0:01:38.1 8:20/M

15 Shea Frantz 99 13 62 0:28:21.8 0:29:59.7 0:01:37.8 9:09/M

16 McCaleb Eifert 5918 15 63 0:28:33.2 0:30:13.5 0:01:40.3 9:13/M

17 Trent Tompkins 307 15 66 0:28:37.7 0:30:26.6 0:01:48.9 9:14/M

18 Isaiah VanWeerdhiuzen 5969 17 78 0:29:59.1 0:30:23.7 0:00:24.5 9:40/M

19 Daniel Loftus 199 13 100 0:33:22.5 0:34:11.1 0:00:48.6 10:46/M

20 Tyler Barnes 9 18 117 0:35:56.8 0:38:01.6 0:02:04.8 11:35/M

21 Aaron Abelsen 3 13 135 0:42:47.5 0:43:27.3 0:00:39.8 13:48/M

22 Alexander Dotter 5936 19 177 0:55:30.5 0:58:40.2 0:03:09.6 17:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Justin Valdez 313 20 12 0:21:55.8 0:22:01.2 0:00:05.4 7:04/M

2 Mark Zimmerman 331 22 16 0:22:26.2 0:22:37.8 0:00:11.6 7:14/M

3 Coby Lammert 187 21 18 0:22:30.4 0:22:53.8 0:00:23.4 7:15/M

4 Steven Sabedra 264 23 19 0:22:30.4 0:22:36.6 0:00:06.1 7:15/M

5 Kevin Lammert 185 24 20 0:22:40.2 0:23:06.6 0:00:26.4 7:19/M

6 Jay Zimmerman 330 24 26 0:23:30.7 0:23:41.9 0:00:11.2 7:35/M

7 Dusty Downs 77 22 29 0:24:03.6 0:24:27.8 0:00:24.2 7:45/M

8 Mark Royer 5983 29 44 0:26:03.4 0:26:12.6 0:00:09.2 8:24/M

9 David Heinitz 5945 22 45 0:26:19.4 0:26:48.1 0:00:28.7 8:29/M

10 Brian Daines 55 23 51 0:27:17.7 0:29:41.4 0:02:23.6 8:48/M

11 James Caddey 34 27 52 0:27:19.2 0:28:05.5 0:00:46.3 8:49/M

12 Taylor Lutz 5541 23 56 0:28:00.8 0:28:32.9 0:00:32.1 9:02/M

13 Zachary Johnson 154 20 67 0:28:40.0 0:29:40.9 0:01:00.9 9:15/M

14 Jeffery Eifert 5389 25 71 0:28:53.3 0:30:34.6 0:01:41.3 9:19/M

15 Brandon Williams 324 23 74 0:29:19.9 0:31:54.9 0:02:34.9 9:27/M

16 Rodney Thomas 300 24 87 0:31:26.3 0:32:50.5 0:01:24.1 10:08/M

17 Karsten Garcia 6000 24 123 0:37:42.7 0:40:48.8 0:03:06.1 12:10/M

18 Joel Barnes 6 25 130 0:40:28.2 0:42:21.7 0:01:53.5 13:03/M

19 Aaron Miller 220 27 131 0:40:32.0 0:42:33.9 0:02:01.9 13:05/M

Male 20 to 29

Male 13 to 19
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

20 Abraham Armstrong 5 26 139 0:43:28.9 0:44:14.6 0:00:45.7 14:01/M

21 Jacob Rimmer 5937 23 178 0:55:30.7 0:58:39.9 0:03:09.2 17:54/M

22 Jesson Vogt 316 27 187 0:58:50.7 1:02:11.7 0:03:20.9 18:59/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michael Marshino 5938 34 4 0:19:58.7 0:20:00.3 0:00:01.6 6:26/M

2 Derek Klinge 169 36 5 0:20:23.4 0:20:27.5 0:00:04.1 6:35/M

3 Alex Cosina 5533 33 11 0:21:42.7 0:21:48.1 0:00:05.4 7:00/M

4 Matthew Murphy 233 30 15 0:22:06.3 0:22:10.9 0:00:04.5 7:08/M

5 Adam Lavano 5321 30 34 0:24:30.9 0:24:56.9 0:00:25.9 7:54/M

6 Dave Miller 222 35 47 0:26:24.3 0:26:53.6 0:00:29.3 8:31/M

7 Jeff Godfrey 5976 39 54 0:27:28.7 0:27:42.4 0:00:13.6 8:52/M

8 Alvaro Rodriguez 260 37 55 0:27:47.9 0:27:55.4 0:00:07.5 8:58/M

9 Jason Nolan 5322 33 57 0:28:08.4 0:31:07.6 0:02:59.1 9:05/M

10 Dawn Klinge 170 36 59 0:28:13.0 0:28:34.6 0:00:21.5 9:06/M

11 Corey Kane 162 32 65 0:28:33.4 0:29:08.7 0:00:35.3 9:13/M

12 Kristofer Larsen 5394 35 83 0:30:56.9 0:31:39.1 0:00:42.1 9:59/M

13 Luke Hansen 5432 38 85 0:31:18.2 0:33:25.1 0:02:06.8 10:06/M

14 West Mathison 215 36 90 0:31:59.2 0:32:47.8 0:00:48.6 10:19/M

15 Justin Fevold 90 35 98 0:32:38.0 0:34:55.9 0:02:17.9 10:32/M

16 Jenny Fasching 87 38 103 0:33:53.9 0:36:55.5 0:03:01.6 10:56/M

17 Rob Stirling 284 32 109 0:34:25.5 0:35:33.3 0:01:07.8 11:06/M

18 Josh Mathena 212 37 110 0:34:35.3 0:37:19.1 0:02:43.8 11:09/M

19 Jake St Johh 5433 35 111 0:34:46.0 0:36:08.9 0:01:22.9 11:13/M

20 Jesse Howard 129 37 113 0:35:22.0 0:37:50.2 0:02:28.2 11:25/M

21 Scott Driscoll 79 38 127 0:39:01.4 0:41:48.1 0:02:46.6 12:35/M

22 Brian Kreick 180 38 132 0:41:00.4 0:42:20.6 0:01:20.2 13:14/M

23 Anthony Holloway 124 37 142 0:43:49.5 0:44:53.8 0:01:04.3 14:08/M

24 Corey Scherbarth 5441 38 147 0:44:37.5 0:45:06.4 0:00:28.8 14:24/M

25 Kelly Lewis 195 32 148 0:44:46.4 0:45:50.9 0:01:04.5 14:26/M

26 Nathan Brown 27 38 149 0:45:27.8 0:47:31.2 0:02:03.3 14:40/M

27 John Fazio 88 36 154 0:46:47.4 0:47:23.5 0:00:36.1 15:05/M

28 Travis Dolge 5544 38 157 0:48:35.7 0:50:54.9 0:02:19.1 15:40/M

29 Brian MacPherson 204 39 160 0:51:29.8 0:53:49.6 0:02:19.8 16:36/M

30 Dan Gemeinhart 103 33 161 0:52:10.9 0:53:58.6 0:01:47.6 16:50/M

31 Toby Steere 280 37 165 0:54:28.6 0:57:38.1 0:03:09.4 17:34/M

32 Matt Lewallwn 193 35 170 0:55:03.1 0:57:02.9 0:01:59.8 17:45/M

33 Sean Patton 244 33 171 0:55:07.4 0:58:14.6 0:03:07.2 17:47/M

34 Justin Davidson 58 35 174 0:55:16.7 0:58:29.6 0:03:12.9 17:50/M

35 Matthew Graham 5987 34 175 0:55:24.1 0:58:38.7 0:03:14.6 17:52/M

36 Robert Cortez Jr 5935 31 176 0:55:30.3 0:58:40.2 0:03:09.8 17:54/M

37 Justin Collin 5448 32 191 1:10:47.1 1:13:03.2 0:02:16.1 22:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rocky Crocker 5539 49 14 0:21:58.5 0:22:04.5 0:00:05.9 7:05/M

2 Joe Morrison 5961 46 24 0:23:18.0 0:24:18.9 0:01:00.8 7:31/M

3 Clint Janson 135 47 25 0:23:23.6 0:23:53.3 0:00:29.6 7:33/M

4 Chad Clements 45 42 33 0:24:23.7 0:25:23.5 0:00:59.8 7:52/M

5 Corey Stephens 394 43 35 0:24:35.7 0:24:41.9 0:00:06.1 7:56/M

6 Sean Sapler 5436 42 37 0:24:44.8 0:25:09.5 0:00:24.6 7:59/M

7 Sean Seaford 273 42 38 0:24:48.7 0:26:07.4 0:01:18.6 8:00/M

8 Carl Halarty 5995 47 43 0:25:57.6 0:26:04.3 0:00:06.6 8:22/M

9 Jon Brown 5323 40 46 0:26:20.5 0:26:51.7 0:00:31.1 8:30/M

10 Andrew Brunner 29 45 48 0:26:25.6 0:28:43.5 0:02:17.9 8:31/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

11 Chad Paine 5954 46 49 0:26:39.5 0:27:20.3 0:00:40.8 8:36/M

12 Rob Jorgensen 156 47 61 0:28:14.2 0:29:27.6 0:01:13.4 9:06/M

13 Ben Hudson 5988 46 64 0:28:33.2 0:30:32.9 0:01:59.6 9:13/M

14 Sam Dilly 74 43 68 0:28:40.6 0:30:17.8 0:01:37.1 9:15/M

15 Dave Hasse 113 49 72 0:29:07.9 0:30:30.8 0:01:22.9 9:24/M

16 Michael Moyles 231 40 76 0:29:34.4 0:30:03.1 0:00:28.7 9:32/M

17 Brock Hurt 133 42 80 0:30:28.8 0:31:06.4 0:00:37.5 9:50/M

18 Walt Horan 126 44 81 0:30:34.9 0:32:51.6 0:02:16.7 9:52/M

19 Mike Frantz 97 42 86 0:31:25.7 0:33:20.4 0:01:54.6 10:08/M

20 Todd Stratim 5941 42 93 0:32:13.0 0:33:29.1 0:01:16.1 10:24/M

21 Steve Nygreen 238 43 95 0:32:22.8 0:32:48.4 0:00:25.6 10:26/M

22 Refugio Martinez 208 49 99 0:33:18.7 0:33:32.6 0:00:13.9 10:45/M

23 Thomas Dietrich 5314 46 102 0:33:49.5 0:34:54.9 0:01:05.3 10:55/M

24 Chad Dahmen 53 42 104 0:34:04.5 0:34:13.9 0:00:09.3 10:59/M

25 Todd Kiesz 165 42 107 0:34:24.2 0:34:45.6 0:00:21.3 11:06/M

26 Craig Mitrakul 226 40 116 0:35:43.1 0:37:16.3 0:01:33.1 11:31/M

27 Eric Christensen 5525 46 119 0:37:02.6 0:39:52.3 0:02:49.7 11:57/M

28 Kyle Plew 252 49 126 0:38:40.0 0:39:31.6 0:00:51.6 12:28/M

29 Eric Dye 84 41 128 0:39:09.2 0:40:47.2 0:01:37.9 12:38/M

30 Loren Sandhop 269 42 129 0:39:44.0 0:40:49.6 0:01:05.6 12:49/M

31 Lance Abelsen 1 48 136 0:42:48.7 0:43:28.9 0:00:40.1 13:48/M

32 Steve Johnson 5930 49 141 0:43:45.0 0:44:50.6 0:01:05.5 14:07/M

33 Scott Arms 5924 42 151 0:45:54.9 0:47:52.6 0:01:57.6 14:48/M

34 Travis McClelland 217 42 152 0:46:01.9 0:46:13.1 0:00:11.2 14:51/M

35 Vasudev Bhide 14 48 158 0:49:37.6 0:51:20.4 0:01:42.8 16:00/M

36 Smitty Hagopian 5399 49 159 0:50:40.9 0:52:55.6 0:02:14.7 16:21/M

37 Aaron Rea-Smith 255 41 164 0:54:24.2 0:55:52.1 0:01:27.8 17:33/M

38 Jason Sweem 291 41 181 0:55:58.5 0:58:37.7 0:02:39.1 18:03/M

39 Erik Dilling 72 43 183 0:57:40.8 1:00:35.7 0:02:54.9 18:36/M

40 Jeff Rounds 5947 42 190 1:06:35.1 1:08:00.7 0:01:25.5 21:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dan Roddy 5537 58 7 0:20:57.6 0:25:23.7 0:04:26.1 6:45/M

2 Gregg Harnish 112 52 8 0:20:58.5 0:21:04.4 0:00:05.8 6:46/M

3 Steve Lutz 203 56 9 0:21:05.7 0:21:09.3 0:00:03.6 6:48/M

4 Eric Jensen Jensen 140 52 10 0:21:25.4 0:21:35.6 0:00:10.1 6:55/M

5 Ken Paulus 246 52 27 0:23:42.2 0:23:50.6 0:00:08.4 7:39/M

6 Vince Nethery 5992 57 39 0:24:59.9 0:25:03.1 0:00:03.2 8:04/M

7 Daniel Jaspers 137 52 53 0:27:24.6 0:28:14.3 0:00:49.6 8:50/M

8 Dave Hyde 5531 51 70 0:28:53.0 0:30:36.4 0:01:43.3 9:19/M

9 Hank Mounter 5948 57 75 0:29:25.4 0:30:40.8 0:01:15.4 9:29/M

10 Tim Detering 69 53 88 0:31:28.4 0:32:12.1 0:00:43.6 10:09/M

11 Steve Godfrey 108 54 89 0:31:30.2 0:32:53.9 0:01:23.6 10:10/M

12 Jonathan Briggs 23 52 92 0:32:10.1 0:34:15.5 0:02:05.4 10:23/M

13 Gary Lammert 184 55 101 0:33:26.9 0:33:54.8 0:00:27.8 10:47/M

14 Scott Kabrich 159 58 105 0:34:13.0 0:35:05.7 0:00:52.6 11:02/M

15 Gary Kobold 173 58 122 0:37:26.6 0:38:37.2 0:01:10.5 12:05/M

16 Robert Garcia 5915 52 124 0:37:44.7 0:40:48.8 0:03:04.1 12:10/M

17 Nathan Townsend 5977 57 140 0:43:35.9 0:45:35.5 0:01:59.6 14:04/M

18 Bill Stewart 5438 51 163 0:54:21.7 0:55:18.2 0:00:56.4 17:32/M

19 John Shea 275 59 180 0:55:40.6 0:56:00.2 0:00:19.5 17:57/M

20 Scott Kane 5996 59 182 0:57:33.7 1:00:32.9 0:02:59.1 18:34/M

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

21 Doug Thies 297 51 184 0:57:42.3 0:58:37.5 0:00:55.2 18:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Elliot Kooy 5319 62 58 0:28:08.8 0:31:07.4 0:02:58.6 9:05/M

2 Dan Rothrock 5932 66 91 0:32:04.0 0:34:02.6 0:01:58.5 10:21/M

3 Rod Miller 225 65 112 0:35:06.0 0:35:14.4 0:00:08.3 11:19/M

4 James Brown 28 62 155 0:47:18.3 0:50:13.2 0:02:54.9 15:15/M

5 Perrin Cornell 51 67 156 0:48:08.0 0:48:54.5 0:00:46.5 15:32/M

6 Robert King 167 60 162 0:52:39.8 0:55:11.6 0:02:31.8 16:59/M

7 Mike Holliday 121 65 168 0:54:58.6 0:57:44.8 0:02:46.1 17:44/M

8 Jim Koenig 176 62 169 0:55:01.5 0:57:31.6 0:02:30.1 17:45/M

9 Roger Bumps 31 61 179 0:55:38.3 0:58:54.2 0:03:15.9 17:57/M

10 Jay Gorham 111 62 186 0:58:47.3 1:02:08.7 0:03:21.3 18:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Stan Fouch 96 74 185 0:57:42.9 1:00:37.3 0:02:54.4 18:37/M

2 Jim Jensen 146 79 188 0:59:52.6 1:02:50.2 0:02:57.6 19:19/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 and over
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mary Resk 5242 37 F 1/6 30-39 0:30:14.4 0:33:26.5 0:03:12.1 9:45/M

2 Michelle Diaz 5178 11 F 1/22 1-12 0:31:18.0 0:31:40.4 0:00:22.3 10:06/M

3 Andi Tarr 5249 10 F 2/22 1-12 0:31:21.6 0:31:44.4 0:00:22.7 10:07/M

4 Marlen Mendez 5195 28 F 1/6 20-29 0:34:19.1 0:37:26.2 0:03:07.1 11:04/M

5 Jennifer Sweigert 5248 21 F 2/6 20-29 0:34:48.1 0:37:01.8 0:02:13.7 11:14/M

6 Ceclina Ramirez 5199 11 F 3/22 1-12 0:34:48.3 0:37:01.8 0:02:13.5 11:14/M

7 Stephanie Skaar 5247 31 F 2/6 30-39 0:34:48.4 0:37:01.9 0:02:13.5 11:14/M

8 Elizabeth Anderson 5161 11 F 4/22 1-12 0:34:49.5 0:35:10.4 0:00:20.9 11:14/M

9 Lily Andreini 5163 11 F 5/22 1-12 0:34:49.7 0:35:10.6 0:00:20.9 11:14/M

10 Sarah Brown 5169 29 F 3/6 20-29 0:35:06.9 0:35:28.9 0:00:21.9 11:19/M

11 Graceyn Delvo 5176 10 F 6/22 1-12 0:35:26.5 0:38:10.4 0:02:43.8 11:26/M

12 Jon Delvo 5177 41 M 1/4 40-49 0:35:27.5 0:38:10.2 0:02:42.6 11:26/M

13 Pablo Valdovinos 5279 41 M 2/4 40-49 0:35:37.6 0:35:55.4 0:00:17.8 11:29/M

14 Gabrielle Cope 5173 10 F 7/22 1-12 0:35:37.7 0:37:09.6 0:01:31.9 11:29/M

15 Michelle Valdovinos 5250 10 F 8/22 1-12 0:35:38.0 0:35:55.4 0:00:17.3 11:30/M

16 Jennifer Witherbee 5312 40 F 1/4 40-49 0:35:38.4 0:37:10.1 0:01:31.7 11:30/M

17 Alyssa Anderson 5162 0 F 1/2 0- 0 0:37:20.2 0:38:41.6 0:01:21.4 12:03/M

18 Christine Klingel 5191 35 F 3/6 30-39 0:37:20.6 0:38:42.1 0:01:21.4 12:03/M

19 Amy Lammert 5192 52 F 1/4 50-59 0:37:20.9 0:38:42.1 0:01:21.1 12:03/M

20 Abby Simmons 5245 12 F 9/22 1-12 0:39:02.8 0:41:49.5 0:02:46.7 12:35/M

21 Monica Simmons 5246 41 F 2/4 40-49 0:39:06.9 0:41:53.4 0:02:46.5 12:37/M

22 Taylor Dahl 5175 11 F 10/22 1-12 0:40:25.3 0:41:37.1 0:01:11.8 13:02/M

23 Shannon Register 5200 11 F 11/22 1-12 0:40:28.1 0:42:38.7 0:02:10.6 13:03/M

24 John Register 5241 43 M 3/4 40-49 0:40:29.1 0:42:38.7 0:02:09.6 13:04/M

25 Margaret King 5189 51 F 2/4 50-59 0:40:29.8 0:43:10.4 0:02:40.6 13:04/M

26 Kathleen King 5190 22 F 4/6 20-29 0:40:29.8 0:43:10.6 0:02:40.8 13:04/M

27 Amber Cook 5172 10 F 12/22 1-12 0:40:30.0 0:43:10.6 0:02:40.6 13:04/M

28 Leslie Peterson 5197 44 F 3/4 40-49 0:40:30.2 0:41:42.4 0:01:12.1 13:04/M

29 Alexa Hwang 5186 10 F 13/22 1-12 0:41:05.8 0:42:53.2 0:01:47.3 13:15/M

30 Inku Hwang 5187 47 M 4/4 40-49 0:41:06.0 0:42:53.4 0:01:47.3 13:15/M

31 Karina Farias 5181 22 F 5/6 20-29 0:41:39.3 0:41:55.9 0:00:16.5 13:26/M

32 Celeste Villanueva 5311 11 F 14/22 1-12 0:41:40.4 0:41:56.7 0:00:16.3 13:26/M

33 Alexis Beatley 5165 10 F 15/22 1-12 0:42:04.5 0:44:41.6 0:02:37.1 13:34/M

34 Tricia Bittner 5167 28 F 6/6 20-29 0:42:12.1 0:44:48.8 0:02:36.6 13:37/M

35 Adalexy Zepeda 5313 11 F 16/22 1-12 0:44:01.0 0:44:42.7 0:00:41.6 14:12/M

36 Laurie Bonniwell 5168 33 F 4/6 30-39 0:44:01.4 0:44:44.1 0:00:42.6 14:12/M

37 Raymundo Galvan 5182 18 M 1/1 13-19 0:46:54.4 0:48:13.3 0:01:18.9 15:08/M

38 Sophia Ortega-Galvan 5196 11 F 17/22 1-12 0:46:54.8 0:48:13.3 0:01:18.5 15:08/M

39 Delta Cope 5174 39 F 5/6 30-39 0:47:37.0 0:49:08.1 0:01:31.1 15:22/M

40 Zoe Hedges 5185 0 F 2/2 0- 0 0:50:30.1 0:52:27.8 0:01:57.7 16:17/M

41 Tara Dilly 5179 10 F 18/22 1-12 0:50:30.2 0:52:27.9 0:01:57.7 16:17/M

42 Yesenia Berral 5166 11 F 19/22 1-12 0:53:30.1 0:56:12.5 0:02:42.4 17:15/M

43 Guadalupe Rodriguez 5244 10 F 20/22 1-12 0:53:35.5 0:54:16.8 0:00:41.3 17:17/M

44 Lauri Hallock 5184 53 F 3/4 50-59 0:53:37.0 0:54:17.2 0:00:40.2 17:18/M

45 Lisa Douglass 5180 50 F 4/4 50-59 0:53:37.9 0:54:17.8 0:00:39.9 17:18/M

46 Peggy Martin 5194 49 F 4/4 40-49 0:53:42.4 0:56:25.1 0:02:42.6 17:19/M

47 Like Cogburn 5171 37 M 1/1 30-39 0:54:46.4 0:56:49.7 0:02:03.2 17:40/M

48 Clarissa Gogburn 5183 11 F 21/22 1-12 0:54:46.5 0:56:49.4 0:02:02.9 17:40/M

Run Wenatchee-Turkey on the Run

Girls on the Run5K Overall Finish List
Thursday, November 22, 2012
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49 Kristina Chatlos 5170 30 F 6/6 30-39 1:01:36.5 1:04:18.2 0:02:41.6 19:52/M

50 Jennifer Ketcher 5188 10 F 22/22 1-12 1:01:36.9 1:04:18.4 0:02:41.4 19:52/M
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